
Price List*

*All prices subject to change without prior notice.

PH 03 528 9404 E info@beequip.nz F 03 528 9407 
Showroom located at 62a Main Road Lower Moutere, Motueka

Order Online at  
www.beequip.nz

October 2023

Authorized Distributor of the Technoset Bee Products from Europe.

Contents

InstantVap Vaporizers                       	Pg 3

Pest & Varroa Control	 Pg 4

RobberGards	 Pg 8

Feedbee & Beehive Packages          	 Pg 9

Spyhives	            Pg 10

Hiveware, Feeders & Frames	 Pg 11

Sugar & Syrup Tanks                         	Pg 20

Supers, Boxes	 Pg 22

Nucleus Beehives                         	 Pg 27

Queen Rearing                          	 Pg 30

Protective Clothing	 Pg 32

Honey Extraction & Processing      	Pg 34

Comb Honey Products	 Pg 36

Comb Foundation                     	 Pg 37

Tools & Accessories                        	 Pg 38

Index.                                                   	 Pg 40



2

•	 Very strong and secure.  
13mm dowels and optional latches locate all the common 
beehive components so they cannot slide apart. 

•	 Improved overwintering.  
The excellent thermal performance of the Technosetbee 
beehive and a healthy environment allows for the 
honeybees to survive cold and damp winters far better. 

•	 Faster Spring Build-up.  
The additional warmth provided by the Technosetbee 
beehive encourages a faster build-up of new brood 
leading to a larger more productive work force earlier in 
the season.

•	 Cooler Temperatures in Summer.  
Again, because of the insulation, the internal beehive 
temperatures remain more consistent and the bees 
spend less time having to cool the hive. 

•	 Fully compatible. 
Technosetbee products will work with most wooden 
beehive products in New Zealand. 

•	 Superior strength and a long design life.

•	 Ready to go. 
Technosetbee products arrive ready to use saving 
thousands on labour costs. 

•	 Different colour options. 
This seriously helps to reduce accidental drifting between 
beehives.

•	 Incorporated air vents. 
A vented base and strategically located vents at the top 
greatly reduces condensation.

•	 Varroa Optimised Design. 
The Technosetbee vented base allows mites to fall 
through the grid and out of the beehive where they 
perish.

•	 Excellent Investment. Easy for beginners to use and 
great for commercial beekeepers who enjoy efficiency 
and innovation.

•	 Fantastic value for money! With the extra years of life 
expectancy and greater hive efficiency, it puts the value a 
lot higher than a wooden beehive system! 

Some of the Features & Benefits

Authorized NZ Distributor of the Technoset Bee Products from Europe

home to:

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Technoset Beehive Packages. Full Depth 
See page 22 for TECHNOSET Box colour options.

950-2015
TECHNOSET PACKAGE 15. VENTED FLOOR, RE-
VERSIBLE ENTRIES, 1 BROOD BOX, 10 RP FRAMES, MB 
FOUNDY FITTED, 7L FEEDER, ROOF & 2 LATCH KITS.

1+ ea $239.00 $274.85

12+ ea $214.00 $246.10

950-2115
TECHNOSET PACKAGE 115. VENTED FLOOR, 
REVERSIBLE ENTRIES, 1 BROOD BOX, 10 WAX COATED 
PLASTIC FRAMES, 7L FEEDER, ROOF & 2 LATCH KITS.

1+ ea $239.00 $274.85

12+ ea $215.00 $247.25

950-2016

TECHNOSET PACKAGE 16. VENTED FLOOR, 
REVERSIBLE ENTRIES, 2 BROOD BOXES, 20 RP 
FRAMES, MB FOUNDY FITTED, 7L FEEDER, ROOF & 3 
LATCH KITS.

1+ ea $371.00 $426.65

12+ ea $334.00 $384.10

950-2116

TECHNOSET PACKAGE 116. VENTED FLOOR, 
REVERSIBLE ENTRIES, 2 BROOD BOXES, 20 WAX 
COATED PLASTIC FRAMES, 7L FEEDER, ROOF & 3 
LATCH KITS.

1+ ea $371.00 $426.65

12+ ea $334.00 $384.10

Technoset Beehive Box & Frame Packages.  

950-1021
FULL DEPTH BROOD BOX WITH 10 RUSSIAN PINE 
FRAMES & MEDIUM BROOD FOUNDATION FITTED. 
33mm END BARS.

1+ ea $124.00 $142.60

12+ ea $113.00 $129.95

950-1121 FULL DEPTH BROOD BOX WITH 10 WAX COATED 
PLASTIC FRAMES. 33mm END BARS.

1+ ea $124.00 $142.60

12+ ea $112.00 $128.80

950-1031
3/4 DEPTH BROOD BOX WITH 10 RUSSIAN PINE WSP 
FRAMES & MEDIUM BROOD FOUNDATION FITTED. 
33mm END BARS.

1+ ea $113.00 $129.95

12+ ea $103.00 $118.45

950-1131 3/4 DEPTH BROOD BOX WITH 10 WAX COATED PLAS-
TIC FRAMES. 33mm END BARS.

1+ ea $112.00 $128.80

12+ ea $102.00 $117.30

Head online to see lots more options

950-2015

950-1031

950-2016

Our Most  
Popular Package

950-1021



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 3

Price List October 2023

InstantVap Video
Get to know this fabulous machine in minutes with 

our informative video on the 18v InstantVap 

Code Description
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Vaporizers

760-0030
InstantVap 18 volt
Includes: 1 x Vaporizer | 1 x Plunger | 1 x 500g of OA | 2 x Silicone 
Caps | 2 x Silicone Sleeves | 2 x Spare O-Rings | 2 x Cleaning Caps

 $860.00 $989.00

760-0031
InstantVap 12 volt
Comes with 4 meter lead and battery clips 
Includes: 1 x Vaporizer | 1 x Plunger | 1 x 500g of OA | 2 x Silicone 
Caps | 2 x Silicone Sleeves | 2 x Spare O-Rings | 2 x Cleaning Caps

 $960.00 $1,104.00

Additional Accessories 
751-0220

Half Face Respiratory Mask 
Supplied with filters & storage container. 
Available in medium or large. Eye protection must be worn. 

$88.00 $101.20

751-0210
Full Face Respiratory Mask 
Supplied with filters, storage container and wipes.  
Available in medium or large

$278.00 $319.70

760-0033 Silicone Cover 
Slides down over spout. Catches spills and insulates the hot box $77.00 $88.55

760-0035 Silicone Cleaning Cap 
Used for cleaning the InstantVap with Water $5.00 $5.75

760-0036 Silicone Cap for Nozzle - For stopping accidental leakage $1.00 $1.15

760-0034 Silicone Sleeve - For insulating the nozzle $0.75 $0.86

760-0046 6Ah Makita Battery $208.00 $239.20

760-0047 Car Charger for Makita Batteries - 12v Cigarette Plug $250.00 $287.50
760-0048 Single Charger for Makita Batteries - Rapid Charger $178.00 $204.70
760-0049 Dual Charger for Makita Batteries - Rapid Charger $300.00 $345.00

Compatable with:760-0030

760-0031

751-0220

751-0210

760-0030 751-0210

760-0046 760-0047

InstantVap Vaporizers
Commercial 18 or 12 volt Vaporizer 

The InstantVap brings you a truly portable and easy to use, option for Vaporizing 
hives. Made in Europe, this machine is built to last. It runs on your common 18v 
power tool batteries, as shown below, or there is a 12v corded option. At only a few 
cents of OA per hive, vaporizing is a very popular tool in the Beekeepers kit against 
varroa. Typically a time consuming process, the InstantVap changes all that!

Why is Vaporizing effective?
Less harsh - OA Vapor is considered a gentle treatment yet kills many mites 
Treat during the Honey Flow - Easy method of treatment, no need to pull hive apart.  
Integrate with other treatments - When other treatments struggle, vaporizing knocks them back 
Brood Breaks - Kill near 100% mites when there is no brood 

Check out our field test!
We monitored the results of 

vaporizing an infested hive. The 
results were outstanding! Mites 

were still dying 4 days later. 
Scan to read the blog on our 

website now. 

NEW



4

Price List October 2023

751-0030

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Beequip Strips - New Cardboard strips

751-0030

Food grade high density cardboard.  
11g. Can be soaked in Oxalic Acid and Glycerine 
Solution. 30mm x 388mm with 2 creases for easy 
folding Soaks up 23 grams of product.  
86 per bundle, 1280 per carton.
16000, 40000 & 80000 Pallet lots available

20+ ea  $0.25  $0.29 
80+ ea  $0.20  $0.23 

480+ ea  $0.18  $0.21 
1280+ ea  $0.14  $0.16 
5120+ ea  $0.12  $0.14 

Glycerine 
Conforms to USP standards. Great for food or pharmaceutical applications.

751-0101 1.25kg - 1 Litre Jerry Can 1+ ea $14.00 $16.10

751-0103 3kg - 2.2 Litre Jerry Can 1+ ea $24.00 $27.60

751-0105 5kg - 4 Litre Jerry Can 1+ ea $38.00 $43.70

751-0125 25kg - 20 Litre Jerry Can 1+ ea $140.00 $161.00

751-0130 250kg - 200 Litre Drum 1+ ea $1,000.00 $1,150.00

751-0132 1250kg - 1000 Litre IBC 1+ ea $4,200.00 $4,830.00

Oxalic Acid
751-0019 Oxalic Acid Crystals. 99.5% Dihydrate. 500g pottle. 1+ ea $13.00 $14.95

751-
0022 Oxalic Acid Crystals. 99.5% Dihydrate. 2kg pottle.

1+ ea $23.00 $26.45
5+ ea $20.00 $23.00

751-0018 Oxalic Acid Crystals. 99.5% Dihydrate. 25kg bag.
40 bags per pallet.

1+ ea $120.00 $138.00
40+ ea $110.00 $126.50

751-
0005

Soak Tub for Oxalic Acid & Glycerine with clip on 
lid. 27 litre capacity with rack for efficient soaking.
Capacity to soak 516 strips. NZ Made

1+ ea $140.00 $161.00

10+ ea $130.00 $149.50

751-0007 27 Litre Soak Tub and Lid, bare unit.
NZ Made

1+ ea $23.00 $26.45
10+ ea $20.00 $23.00

The best mix ratio for most applications has been observed to be 40% Oxalic Acid mixed 
with 60% Glycerine by weight. For example, heat 6kg of Glycerine in a stainless steel vessel 
to 50 degrees celsius then mix in 4kg of Oxalic Acid crystals. Allow time for it to dissolve. 
Stir gently. Don’t overheat it! The liquid will be clear when mixed properly.

751-0019
751-0022

Bee Health
Oxalic Acid & Glycerine Solutions

Beekeepers have been using Oxalic Acid mixed with Glycerine all over the world for many 
years. They find it extremely beneficial to the health of the colony. It can be used at any time of 
the year and the secret to its effectiveness is to maintain regular treatments. Colonies with high 
mite loadings have a lot of bees with stab wounds and suffering from virus infections. When 
Oxalic acid treatments are applied, many of these bees will go outside and die. This has even 
been observed during the night after a treatment on the previous day. If most of the bees are 
healthy, virtually zero adult bee mortality is observed. 
The Beequip Strips were released to the market in 2020 and are proving very popular with 
commercial beekeepers in NZ. They are very low cost, effective, and environmentally friendly. 
The soaking equipment makes it easy & safe to soak the cardboard strips. The strips can be 
stored in convenient tubs with clip on lids, and safely carried to Apiary sites. New strips can be 
fitted in seconds while the beekeeper is carrying out their usual routine duties. Use 3 to 4 strips 
per BB (brood box). Locate next to brood as the bees must walk on it. See pages 7 & 8 in the 
instruction guide (on the website) for more very important information. 
A few key points:-
1.	 Oxalic acid is exempt from the requirement of an MRL (Maximum Residue Level) in NZ 

when used as an agricultural compound for the control of Varroa.
2.	 Oxalic Acid (OA) is an approved substance for varroa control in NZ under the “Own use 

exemption”. 
3.	 OA is naturally present in all honey with a very large range of variation from one honey 

type to another.
4.	 There is nothing in NZ law that specifically states that OA cannot be used for varroa 

control while honey supers are present.					   
	

751-0018

751-0101

751-0125

751-0105

751-0005



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 5

Price List October 2023

Oxalic Acid & Glycerine Packages
Keen to set yourself up with everything to make oxalic acid and glycerine strips? 
Check out our packages that include all the tools and ingredients to make it work.

Code Description
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Startup Kits

751-0004

Hobbyist Kit
This package includes:
172 x Beequip strips, 3kg x Glycerine, 2kg x Oxalic acid, 
1 x Soak tub, 1 x Drainer strips, 1 x Wooden Trivet, 1 x 4L 
Poly-pail, 1 x Thermometer & Mixing guide

 $130.00  $149.50 

751-0003

Basic OA Package
1280 Beequip Strips - 1 Carton
25kg Glycerine - 1 Jerry Can
25kg Oxalic Acid - 1 Sack
1 x Soak tub & Bare tub

 $540.00  $621.00 

751-0001

Standard OA Package
5120 Beequip Strips - 4 Cartons
75kg Glycerine - 3 Jerry Cans
50kg Oxalic Acid - 2 Sacks
2 x Soak tubs & 1 x Bare tub

 $1,340.00  $1,541.00 

751-0002

Plus OA Package
16000 Beequip Strips - 1 Pallet
250kg Glycerine - 1 Drum
175kg Oxalic Acid - 7 Sacks
4 x Soak tubs & 2 x Bare tubs

 $3,600.00  $4,140.00 

NEW Refill Kits - materials only

751-0014
Hobbyist REFILL
This package includes:
172 Beequip strips, 3kg Glycerine & 2kg Oxalic acid

 $65.00  $74.75 

751-0013
Basic OA REFILL
1280 Beequip Strips - 1 Carton
25kg Glycerine - 1 Jerry Can
25kg Oxalic Acid - 1 Sack

 $380.00  $437.00 

751-0011
Standard OA REFILL 
5120 Beequip Strips - 4 Cartons
75kg Glycerine - 3 Jerry Cans
50kg Oxalic Acid - 2 Sacks

 $1,120.00  $1,288.00 

751-0012
Plus OA REFILL
16000 Beequip Strips - 1 Pallet
250kg Glycerine - 1 Drum
175kg Oxalic Acid - 7 Sacks

 $3,300.00  $3,795.00 

751-0015
Mega OA REFILL
80000 Beequip Strips - 1 Pallet
1250kg Glycerine - 1 IBC
850kg Oxalic Acid - 34 Sacks

 $15,200.00  $17,480.00 

NEW Additional Accessories 

750-0659
Jacketed Heater Tank - 70L
Perfect for mixing up batches of oxalic acid and glycer-
ine. 2000W Thermostatically controlled element. SS304

 $880.00  $1,012.00 

750-0657 Spare 2KW element to suit 70L tank
Replacement element - Threaded insert  $102.00 $117.30

750-0620.1 Honey Gate & Adapter to suit tank above  $16.00 $18.40

751-0034 Zip-Lock Bags for Soaked Strips - 100 pk
305 x 440mm  $54.00 $62.10

750-0659

751-0015

751-0012

751-0011

751-0013

751-0014

751-0002

751-0001

751-0003

751-0004



6

Price List October 2023

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

760-0001.4 Apivar. 4 Pack of Strips 
Use 2 strips per brood box. 

1+ ea $30.00 $34.50

10+ ea $27.50 $31.63

760-0001.12 Apivar. 12 Pack of Strips 
Use 2 strips per brood box. 

1+ ea $65.00 $74.75

10+ ea $59.00 $67.85

760-
0001.60

Apivar. 60 Pack of Strips 
Use 2 strips per brood box. 
18 Packs per Carton

1+ ea $320.00 $368.00

2+ ea $285.00 $327.75

9+ ea $255.00 $293.25

18+ ea $240.00 $276.00

760-0002
Bayvarol. Box of 20 strips with 5 inner packets.  
Use 4 strips per brood box.
Bayvarol full carton of 800 strips

1+ ea $60.00 $69.00

5+ ea $54.00 $62.10

Carton ea $1,690.00 $1,943.50

760-0003
Apistan.  
10 strips per packet. Use 2 strips per brood box.
1000 Strips per carton.

1+ ea $55.00 $63.25

10+ ea $50.00 $57.50

50+ ea $44.00 $50.60

120+ ea $41.00 $47.15

760-0006 Apiguard Thymol Gel.  
Per 50g tray. Use one tray per hive per application.

1+ ea $6.00 $6.90

10+ ea $5.40 $6.21

760-0004.2 Formic Pro 2 Dose pack. Treats 2 hives ea $35.00 $40.25

760-
0004.10 Formic Pro 10 Dose pack. Treats 10 hives ea $120.00 $138.00

760-
0004.30 Formic Pro 30 Dose pack. Treats 30 hives ea $336.00 $386.40

751-1001 THYMOL CRYSTALS - 100g 1+ ea $27.40 $31.51

751-1010 THYMOL CRYSTALS - 1Kg 1+ ea $152.00 $174.80

751-1050 THYMOL CRYSTALS - 5Kg 1+ ea $684.00 $786.60

751-1010B THYMOL CRYSTALS - Bulk. Per kg - Min 6kg 1+ ea $135.00 $155.25

751-1250 THYMOL CRYSTALS - 25Kg 1+ ea $2,890.00 $3,323.50

OXALIC ACID - SEE PAGE 4

760-0016 Beequip 150 Oxalic Acid Vaporizer 
12 volt, 150w. Internal cord for ease of use. ea $84.00 $96.60

780-0070 12 volt sealed battery, 7Ah. To operate Vaporizer. ea $38.00 $43.70

780-0071 12 volt sealed battery, 18Ah. To operate Vaporizer. ea $110.00 $126.50

780-0078 Battery charger 12 volt 1Ah. To suit 780-0070 ea $29.00 $33.35

950-0108 Varroa collection trays.  
White. 270mm x 350mm

1+ ea $12.40 $14.26

12+ ea $11.40 $13.11

760-0010 VARROA SHAKER - Varroa monitoring device ea $25.00 $28.75

950-0075 Queen Cage Frame for Varroa Control. 
Full depth. Queen excluder mesh sides.

1+ ea  $15.00  $17.25 

12+ ea  $14.00  $16.10 

950-0075.1 Queen Cage Frame for Varroa Control. 
3/4 depth. Queen excluder mesh sides.

1+ ea  $21.00  $24.15 

12+ ea  $20.00  $23.00 

850-6000 Full depth plastic frame for Drone comb.  
Green. Uncoated. 1+ ea  $4.40  $5.06 

850-6001 Full depth plastic frame for Drone comb.  
Green. Beeswax coated. 1+ ea  $5.40  $6.21 

751-0010 Food grade Mineral Oil for Mini Fogger - 1 litre bottle. ea $22.00  $25.30 

751-0040 Food grade Mineral Oil for Mini Fogger - 4 litre bottle. ea $74.00  $85.10 

751-0042 Food grade Mineral Oil for Mini Fogger - 20 litre drum. ea $350.00  $402.50 

Varroa & Pest Control

780-0070

760-0016

760-0003

751-0019

751-0022

760-0004.10

760-0001

760-0002

950-0075

950-0075.1

950-0108

See next page 
for Wasp & Ant 
Control Products

751-0040

850-6000

760-0010



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 7

Price List October 2023

950-0014

950-0106

920-0930

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Hivemaster Drip trays

850-0060
Hivemaster 60 drip tray pallet - Made in NZ
With centre spacer
1063mm x 820mm x 200mm

 1+ ea $298.00  $342.70 

10+ ea $288.00  $331.20 

100+ ea $278.00  $319.70 

850-0062

Hivemaster 70 drip tray pallet - Made in NZ.
Without centre spacer
Boxes sit tight on the pallet 
Dimensions: 1018mm x 820mm x 200mm

 1+ ea  $298.00  $342.70 

10+ ea  $288.00  $331.20 

100+ ea  $278.00  $319.70 

850-0064

Hivemaster 80 drip tray pallet 
Made in NZ. Small individual Pallet for boxes.  
Made to suit the Small Jiffy below 
522mm x 422mm x 148mm

 1+ ea  $114.00  $131.10 

10+ ea  $107.00  $123.05 

100+ ea  $99.00  $113.85 

850-0075
Rubber Buffer Kit
Rubber feet to suit the pallets and help them grip 
onto surfaces.

 1+ ea $14.00  $16.10 

10+ ea $12.00 $13.80

850-0070

2 tonne Pallet Shifter 
Only 400mm wide. Made to shift super stacks in the 
honey room. Ideal small size perfect for easy shifting 
in your honey room. Fork Height 85mm to 200mm

 1+ ea  $496.00  $570.40 

Wally Winder

850-0080

Winding up your straps has never  
been easier. 
Save time and keep your straps tidy with ease.  
Locates on to the load rail of a truck deck.

 1+ ea  $119.00  $136.85 

12+ ea  $109.00  $125.35 

Plastic Drum Cover

920-0930

Tough Polyethylene Lid to Protect  
Honey Drums
Inner diameter of 583mm. 30 per carton.
Stop any foreign debris collecting on your  
honey drums.

1+ ea  $23.00  $26.45 

30+ ea  $21.00  $24.15 

120+  $19.00  $21.85 

Wasp Control
950-0014 TECHNOSET WASP TRAP. LARGE STAINLESS STEEL 

355mm diameter, 305mm high. ea  $82.00 $94.30

950-0106 Anti-wasp plate for Technoset floors.  
(Black sheet only)

1+ ea  $15.00  $17.25 

12+ ea  $14.00  $16.10 

761-0101 NoPests Wasp Lure - 1L 1+ ea $52.00 $59.80

761-0105 NoPests Wasp Lure - 5L 1+ ea  $150.00  $172.50 

761-0100 NoPests Wasp Dome Trap
1+ ea  $30.00  $34.50 

12+ ea  $27.00  $31.05 

Ant Control

761-0030

ANTI ANT FEET - Threaded rod. Set of 4
Designed to be attached through a 10mm 
stud. Little oil tray with a rain cover. Drill 
10mm hole in base and insert to fit.

1+ ea  $18.00  $20.70 

10+ ea  $16.00  $18.40 

75+ ea  $15.00  $17.25 

761-0031
ANTI ANT FEET - Flange mount. Set of 4
Designed to be attached by screwing 
flange to floor.

1+ ea  $18.00  $20.70 

10+ ea  $16.00  $18.40 

75+ ea  $15.00  $17.25 

850-0080

850-0064

850-0070

850-0060

The all new Drip Tray Pallet!
Features:
•	 With vents to enable rapid and even heating and better dehumidification.
•	 3 pallets fit perfectly across a 2.5m wide truck deck.
•	 Honey Super locator lugs.
•	 The lugs lock pallets together when stacked for transport.
•	 Made from tough food-grade Polythylene.

761-0101

761-0100

761-0030

761-0031



8

Price List October 2023

RobberGards
Deter those unwanted visitors

The RobberGard is an ingenious device to fool wasps and robber bees and stop them from getting into the 
colony. These unwanted visitors are guided to potential food in the hive largely by sense of smell. They go 
straight to the vent holes at bottom of the RobberGard and try to get in, without realizing the entrance is at the 
top. These intruders very soon give up and go looking for food elsewhere. The bees learn within 24 hours how to 
access their own hive and it doesn’t stop them carrying out all their normal duties. Below are some features:

•	 The registered design is made from high quality stainless steel to withstand the corrosive elements outside 
and last for a very long time, virtually indefinitely.

•	 Deters robber bees that want to steal the food supplies inside.
•	 Deters social bees from other colonies that have a look and will mostly spread varroa mites.
•	 Deters wasps from robbing food from the colony.
•	 Helps to control spread of AFB disease. If a colony gets AFB and has this robber guard, it is far less likely to 

get robbed out and spread the disease, before the beekeeper finds it and burns it.
•	 Allows a lot more ventilation over winter (in hives with solid bases) to reduce condensation in the hives 

which is detrimental to the health of the colony.
•	 Easy to block up with foam rubber if the beehive has to be shifted. The bees can still get lots of ventilation 

through the robber guard vent holes.
•	 Very easy to mount, switch entries or remove with the stainless steel eye screws supplied by Beequip NZ.
•	 Has a summer position or rotate 180 degrees for the robbing season and winter. The entrance is just 25mm 

wide in this setting.

752-0153

752-0225

752-0360

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

RobberGard

752-0153
RobberGard 153
To suit Technoset Base - 153mm Long
200 per Carton

1+ ea  $12.00 $13.80
25+ ea  $11.00 $12.65
100+ ea  $10.00 $11.50
600+ ea  $9.00 $10.35
1200+ ea  $8.00 $9.20

752-0225
RobberGard 225
To suit Hivedoctor Floor - 225mm Long
150 per Carton

1+ ea  $15.00 $17.25
25+ ea  $14.00 $16.10
100+ ea  $13.00 $14.95
600+ ea  $12.00 $13.80
1200+ ea  $10.00 $11.50

752-0360
RobberGard 360
To suit a Standard Wooden Base - 360mm Long
100 per Carton

1+ ea  $16.00 $18.40
25+ ea  $15.00 $17.25
100+ ea  $13.40 $15.41
600+ ea  $12.40 $14.26
1200+ ea  $11.00 $12.65

752-0020
Stainless Steel Eye Screws
Perfect for securing RobberGards to a Bee Box
40mm Long, 20mm diameter. 200 per Packet

1+ ea  $0.80 $0.92
50+ ea  $0.70 $0.81

200+ ea  $0.60 $0.69
1200+ ea  $0.55 $0.63

10000+ ea  $0.45 $0.52 752-0020

Bee Venom Collection
Super easy system for ultra clean collection of Venom.

Traditional venom collection methods in NZ have usually involved complicated and expensive methods 
to harvest good quality venom. Beequip NZ has the perfect kit to make it easy to get high quality venom. 
CAUTION: Venom collection is dangerous and appropriate PPE must be worn when harvesting & handling

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Venom Collection
750-2000

Bee Venom Machine with internal battery.
Including one Grid, Cables and glass. 
Unit can power 2 grids. Comes with charger.

1+ ea  $798.00  $917.70 

750-2010 Bee Venom Extra Grid
519mm x 428mm x 25mm (No cable or glass) 1+ ea  $210.00  $241.50 

750-2015 Bee Venom Extra Cable
For a grid. 1+ ea  $18.00  $20.70 

750-2020 Bee Venom Sheet of Hardened Glass
5mm Thick. To suit the bee venom grids 1+ ea  $50.00  $57.50 

750-2000

750-2010 750-2015



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 9

Price List October 2023

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Full Depth

950-2025

Package 25.  
TECHNOSET vented floor & Std Entries. Hive Mat and 
0.55 Galv Roof with sprung ends. RP Brood box, 10 RP 
frames with MB Wax Foundation fitted. Emlock.

1+ ea $159.00 $182.85

12+ ea $144.00 $165.60

950-2026

Package 26.  
TECHNOSET vented floor & Std Entries. Hive Mat and 
0.55 Galv Roof with sprung ends. 2 RP boxes, 20 RP 
frames with MB Wax Foundation fitted. Emlock.

1+ ea $247.00 $284.05

12+ ea $223.00 $256.45

950-2126

Package 126.  
TECHNOSET vented floor & Std Entries. Hive Mat and 
0.55 Galv Roof with sprung ends. 2 RP boxes, 20 Wax 
Coated Plastic frames. Emlock.

1+ ea $247.00 $284.05

12+ ea $221.00 $254.15

950-2027

Package 27 
TECHNOSET vented floor & Std Entries. Hive Mat and 
0.55 Galv Roof with sprung ends. 3 RP boxes, 30 RP 
frames with MB Wax Foundation fitted. Excluder with top 
entry & Emlock strap.

1+ ea $357.00 $410.55

12+ ea $323.00 $371.45

950-0076 Technoset Frame Feeder  
With ladder feed Gallery. 3 Litre

1+ ea $12.40 $14.26

12+ ea $11.00 $12.65

3/4 Depth

950-2326

Package 326.  
TECHNOSET vented floor & Std Entries. Hive Mat and 
0.55 Galv Roof with sprung ends. 2 RP boxes, 20 RP 
frames with MB Wax Foundation fitted. Emlock.

1+ ea $227.00 $261.05

12+ ea $208.00 $239.20

950-2426

Package 426.  
TECHNOSET vented floor & Std Entries. Hive Mat and 
0.55 Galv Roof with sprung ends. 2 RP boxes, 20 Wax 
Coated Plastic frames. Emlock.

1+ ea $233.00 $267.95

12+ ea $210.00 $241.50

See page 26 if extra box and frame packages are required.
Code for dipped packages uses 951- as a prefix

Head online to see lots more options

Russian Pine Beehive Packages
Require Painting. All packages below are available as wax dipped for an extra $4+GST per box 
See page 26 if extra box and frame packages are required.

950-2026

950-2025

950-2426

950-0076

Feedbee Nutrition
Beequip NZ is the approved distributor of Feedbee in NZ
Used in New Zealand for over 15 years, and trusted by thousands of beekeepers worldwide, Feedbee is 
one of the best supplements available on the market. Known to double brood population, double colony 
population & also double honey production! Head to www.beequip.nz to find out more!

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Feedbee
753-1003 Feedbee Powder - 3kg Pail

1+ ea  $35.00  $40.25 
5+ ea  $31.00  $35.65 

753-1020 Feedbee Powder - 20kg
40 Bags per pallet

1+ ea  $168.00  $193.20 
10+ ea  $158.00  $181.70 
40+ ea  $140.00  $161.00 

753-1103 Feedbee Patties - 3kg
300g each - 10 patties total 1+ ea  $27.00  $31.05 

753-1112 Feedbee Patties - 12kg
300g each - 40 patties total

1+ ea  $88.00  $101.20 
10+ ea  $82.00  $94.30 
50+ ea  $78.00  $89.70 

200+ ea $72.00 $82.80

753-1020753-1003

Feedbee Patties are specially formulated to allow maximum digestion of all the rich nutrients. A 300g patty is 
sufficient for most beehive colonies. No artificial preservatives are added, which affect bee health negatively. 
No processed oils are added - they act as a laxative and cause bees to defecate lots of undigested food. Each 

patty is packed in a cellophane bag that keeps it moist and is 100% biodegradable.



10

Price List October 2023

Hive secrets exposed

An Observation Hive with total visibility and ease of use. 
Learn all the amazing secrets in a beehive!

Smart, functional, practical and safe.

Code Description
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

880-WM1 SpyHive WM1. Black with Wall Mount Bracket, Covers & 
30cm of 32mm clear tube for entry.  $1,640.00  $1,886.00 

880-WM2 SpyHive WM2. Natural timber finish with Wall Mount Brack-
et, Covers & 30cm of 32mm clear tube for entry.  $1,640.00  $1,886.00 

880-BM1 SpyHive BM1. Black with Covers, Feet & 30cm of 32mm clear 
tube for entry. Bench Mount model.  $1,440.00  $1,656.00 

880-BM2 SpyHive BM2. Natural timber finish with Covers, Feet & 30cm 
of 32mm clear tube for entry. Bench Mount model.  $1,440.00  $1,656.00 

880-0010 SpyHive Outside Entry for flat wall.  $46.00  $52.90 

880-0012 SpyHive Outside Entry for corrogated / uneven wall  $46.00  $52.90 

Optional Extras
880-0020 Bee Harvester Kit. Add extra bees with ease.  $96.00  $110.40 

880-0024-B Pair of Black feet with screws $58.00  $66.70
880-0024 Support feet with screws incl. Per pair. Natual timber finish  $58.00  $66.70 
880-0030 Soft-face Bee Clip. To mark bees in colour  $3.00  $3.45 
880-0016 32mm Non-toxic clear tube. 38mm OD. Per metre  $36.00  $41.40 
750-0420 Queen / Bee Marker Pen. Blue, White, Red, Yellow or Green  $8.40  $9.66 

750-0420S Queen / Bee Marker Pen set. 5 colours  $38.00  $43.70 
745-0307 Aluminium Torch with adjustable focus. AA battery incl  $13.00  $14.95 

880-0026 Spare 42mm plug for pattie/bees chamber. 
(Catch stray bees and put back into hive)  $3.00  $3.45 

880-0027 Plug for viewing panel. Modify for instrument probes etc  $2.00  $2.30 
880-0023 Blocker. Black (For mite counts) 44x19x100  $6.00  $6.90 

Consumables
880-0040 Apivar with extension strap  $11.00  $12.65 
880-0041 Apistan with extension strap  $11.00  $12.65 
880-0042 Bayvarol with extension strap  $8.00  $9.20 
880-0043 Cardboard strip with Oxalic / Glycerine & extension  $5.00  $5.75 
760-0006 Apiguard Thymol Gel. 50g tray.  $6.00  $6.90 
762-0001 Invert Sugar Syrup, 67 Brix, 2:1 heavy mix. 1 litre  $8.00  $9.20 
762-0004 Invert Sugar Syrup, 67 Brix, 2:1 heavy mix. 4 litre  $17.00  $19.55 
753-1103 Feedbee Patties - 3kg 300g each - 10 patties total  $27.00  $31.05 

Parts
880-0018 Wall Mount Bracket assembly.  $240.00  $276.00 

880-0019 Spare Cover set (Pair)  $220.00  $253.00 

880-0032 Temperature Gauge with probe.  $10.00  $11.50 

880-0034 Humidity & Temp Gauge. Rectangle shape.  $15.00  $17.25 

880-0018-B Wall bracket assembly. Black  $240.00  $276.00

880-WM1

880-BM2

880-0012

880-0020

745-0307

880-0010

880-0024

762-0004

750-0420



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 11

Price List October 2023

Code Description Qty
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST
Bee Escapes     

950-0015 TECHNOSET BEE ESCAPE BOARD - TWIN VALVE
1+  $22.00 $25.30

27+  $20.00 $23.00

950-0016
TECHNOSET BEE ESCAPE COVER
Allows trapped bees to escape when transporting supers to 
storage facility.

1+  $22.00 $25.30

27+  $20.00 $23.00

790-0552 BEE ESCAPE BOARD. With 8-way Bee Escape Disc fitted. 
The wooden rim is untreated. 15 per carton.

1+ $19.00 $21.85
15+ $17.00 $19.55

120+ $16.00 $18.40

790-0551 As above but with wax dipped rim. $2.00 +GST extra.

750-0550 8 WAY BEE ESCAPE DISC. 260mm diameter.  $3.60  $4.14 

790-0556
BEE ESCAPE BOARD 
With 2 galv metal corner bee escape plates fitted.  
The wooden rim is untreated. 15 per carton.

1+ $18.00 $20.70
15+ $17.00 $19.55

120+ $16.00 $18.40

790-0555 As above but with wax dipped rim. $2.00 +GST extra.

790-0561
BEE ESCAPE BOARD. With 4 galv metal corner bee 
escape plates fitted. The 21mm wooden rim is untreated. 15 
per carton.

1+ $22.00 $25.30
15+ $21.00 $24.15

120+ $20.00 $23.00

790-0560 As above but with wax dipped rim. $2.00 +GST extra.

790-0563
BEE ESCAPE BOARD. With 4 galv metal corner bee 
escape plates fitted. The 40mm thick wooden rim is untreated. 
10 per carton.

1+ $25.00 $28.75
20+ $23.00 $26.45
120+ $22.00 $25.30

790-0562 As above but with wax dipped rim. $2.00 +GST extra.

750-0553 CORNER-TYPE METAL BEE ESCAPE.
1+  $1.80  $2.07 

100+  $1.50  $1.73 

Hive Latch Kits & Hive Straps
950-0012L Technoset hive latch set. With Long lever.

ZINC PLATED. Per Pair with screws included. 
1+ $8.00 $9.20

12+ $7.00 $8.05

950-0012S
Technoset hive latch set. With Short lever. 
For floors and boxes. 
ZINC PLATED. Per Pair with screws included. 

1+ $8.00 $9.20

12+ $7.00 $8.05

950-0012.1 Latch screws M3.5mm x 16mm. Per packet of 100.  $3.00  $3.45 

950-0012.2 Latch extension - 20mm.  Per pair.  $3.60 $4.14

750-0570
Heavy Duty Emlock beehive strapper with  
5m of galv strapping 0.5mm thick.  
Strong handle 4.7mm thick. 25 per carton.

1+  $8.00  $9.20 
50+  $7.00  $8.05 

300+
 (12 boxes)  $6.00  $6.90 

750-0575
5m roll of galv strapping  
for the Emlocks. 
16mm x 0.5mm. 289g. 64 per carton.

1+  $2.60  $2.99 
64+  $2.20  $2.53 
512+  $1.80  $2.07 

750-0576

Ratchet Hive Strap with 4m  
of 500kg rated webbing. 
Top quality NZ made. Name or registration can be 
embroidered into webbing on indent orders. 25 min.

1+  $10.80  $12.42 
200+  $10.00  $11.50 
750+  $9.20  $10.58 

750-0577

Ratchet Hive Strap with 5m  
of 500kg rated webbing. 
Top quality NZ made. Name or registration can be  
embroidered into webbing on indent orders. 25 min.

1+  $11.60  $13.34 
200+  $10.80  $12.42 
750+  $9.80  $11.27 

Hiveware

750-0550

950-0016

750-0575

950-0012S

790-0551

950-0015

750-0570

750-0576

950-0012L

750-0553

950-0012.2

790-0555

790-0563



12

Price List October 2023

Hiveware
Code Description Qty

 Retail  
Excl GST

Retail  
Incl GST

Excluders / Top Entry
NEW STAINLESS STEEL QUEEN EXCLUDER  

WITH WOODEN RIM - 75mm Entry gate 
507mm x 406mm x 17mm thick. 4.3mm mesh gap. Wooden rim 
is dipped. 304 grade stainless steel threaded wire style.  
Ideal for 2 Queeners and a top entry for vaporization.

1+ $25.00 $28.75
20+ $23.00 $26.45

750-0519
100+ $22.00 $25.30
500+ $21.00 $24.15

750-0515 PLASTIC QUEEN EXCLUDER. 
506mm x 406mm x 3mm, Yellow.

1+ $5.00 $5.75
20+ $4.60 $5.29
100+ $4.00 $4.60
500+ $3.60 $4.14

750-0516

STAINLESS STEEL QUEEN EXCLUDER  
WITH WOODEN RIM 
507mm x 406mm x 17mm thick. 4.3mm mesh gap.
304 grade stainless steel threaded wire style.

1+ $21.60 $24.84
20+ $20.00 $23.00
100+ $19.00 $21.85
500+ $18.00 $20.70

750-0517 As above but with wax dipped rim. $1.40 +GST extra.

750-0513

STAINLESS STEEL QUEEN EXCLUDER WITH 
STAINLESS STEEL RIM 
506mm x 406mm x 4mm thick. 4.3mm mesh gap.
304 grade stainless steel threaded wire style.

1+ $20.60 $23.69
20+ $19.60 $22.54
100+ $18.00 $20.70
500+ $17.00 $19.55

750-0518.1 Stainless steel threaded wire queen excluder grid 
only. 477mm x 375mm. To suit wooden rim.

1+ $16.00 $18.40

100+ $15.00 $17.25

801-0516
Wooden rim to suit queen excluder mesh. 
406 x 507mm. Russian Pine  17mm thick x 22mm wide with 
rounded edge.

1+ $3.60 $4.14
100+ $3.00 $3.45

950-0028 TECHNOSET QUEEN EXCLUDER  
WITH TOP ENTRY & ENTRY GUARD

1+ $10.00 $11.50
20+ $9.00 $10.35

950-0128
STAINLESS STEEL QUEEN EXCLUDER 
FOR TECHNOSET BEEHIVES  
with top entry & entry guard

1+ $26.00 $29.90

20+ $24.00 $27.60

950-0052

TECHNOSET VERTICAL  
QUEEN EXCLUDER. 
Covers 3 frames. The vertical section protrudes 20mm into 
floor. Top section covers 3 frames.

1+ $12.00 $13.80

20+ $11.00 $12.65

950-0049 TECHNOSET TOP ENTRANCE  
with ENTRY GUARD. Yellow part in photo

1+ $7.00 $8.05
20+ $6.20 $7.13

950-0018.1 Screen for merging board
1+ $8.00 $9.20

12+ $7.20 $8.28

Feeders / Rims    

950-0070 TECHNOSET TOP FEEDER - 7 LITRE.  
Also acts as a HIVE MAT.

1+  $26.00 $29.90
12+  $24.00 $27.60

950-0073
TECHNOSET TOP FEEDER - 14 LITRE.  
Also acts as a HIVE MAT.  
With central chimney cap feeding cover.

1+  $30.00 $34.50
12+  $27.00 $31.05

950-0032 TECHNOSET TOP FEEDER - DUAL 3.5 LITRE. Also 
acts as a HIVE MAT.

1+  $25.00 $28.75
12+  $23.00 $26.45

950-0061
TECHNOSET TOP FEEDER - ULTRA 5.1 LITRE WITH 
TOP ENTRY. 
Also acts as a HIVE MAT.

1+  $30.00 $34.50

12+  $28.00 $32.20

950-0065
TECHNOSET TOP FEEDER. 7 frame to use in con-
junction with 3 frame feeder. 2.3 litre syrup capacity. 
Outer dimensions 274mm x 508mm

1+  $23.00 $26.45

12+  $21.00 $24.15

950-0030.1
TECHNOSET TOP FEEDER. 5 frame for wooden 
Nucs. 1.5 litre To suit wooden Nuc Boxes. Inner dimensions 
of outer lip 226mm x 510mm

1+  $18.00 $20.70

12+  $16.00 $18.40

950-0031.1
TECHNOSET TOP FEEDER.  
3 frame LH with syrup at rear.
1.2 litre syrup capacity.

1+  $16.40 $18.86

12+  $15.40 $17.71

950-0074 TECHNOSET MINI TOP FEEDER with float. UNI-
VERSAL 3 litre capacity. 366 x 270 x 55mm high.

1+  $11.60 $13.34
12+  $10.40 $11.96

950-0074

950-0031.2

950-0061

950-0032

750-0513

950-0065

950-0052

950-0073

950-0028

950-0128

750-0516

750-0515

950-0070

750-0519

950-0049



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 13

Price List October 2023

790-0006

Hiveware

750-0560

750-0562

750-0564

750-0540

750-0530

950-0005

950-0058

950-0017

950-0020

750-0568

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST
Feeders continued

950-0076

TECHNOSET FRAME FEEDER  
WITH LADDER FEED GALLERY.  
3 litre, 230mm high x 47mm wide. Takes the place of 
one frame. "No drown" design. The ladder assembly is 
easy to remove for cleaning. Anti burr-comb design.

1+ ea $12.40 $14.26
12+ ea $11.00 $12.65

100+ ea $10.00 $11.50

750-0520 Frame feeder with ladder grip walls. 3/4 
Depth, 4 litre, 70mm wide.                       

1+ ea $12.00 $13.80

10+ ea $11.00 $12.65

30+ ea $10.00 $11.50

750-0530 Frame feeder with ladder grip walls. 3.5 litre, 
222mm high x 55mm wide. 25 per carton.                      

1+ ea  $8.40  $9.66 

10+ ea  $7.40  $8.51 

50+ ea  $6.60  $7.59 

750-0540 Frame feeder with ladder grip walls. 6 litre, 
231mm high x 80mm wide. 25 per carton.   

1+ ea  $11.00 $12.65

10+ ea  $10.00 $11.50

50+ ea  $9.00 $10.35

750-0543 Frame feeder with internal ladders. 6 litre, 
231mm high x 80mm wide. 25 per carton.   

1+ ea  $17.00  $19.55 

50+ ea  $16.00  $18.40 

750-0560 9.5 litre top feeder. Blue tray only
1+ ea $14.00 $16.10

50+ ea $11.00 $12.65

750-0562 Corner caps. Set of 4 caps for the blue 9.5 litre 
top feeders.  $2.50  $2.88 

750-0564 Chimney cap for the blue 9.5 litre top feeders.  $2.50  $2.88 

790-0004
Feeder Rim kitset with rebated corners. No 
hand grip. 90mm deep to suit the blue top 
feeders. Budget grade timber. 400 per pallet

1+ ea  $8.00 $9.20

12+ ea  $7.60 $8.74

100+ ea  $7.00 $8.05

400+ ea  $6.40 $7.36

790-0005 Feeder rim kitset as above (790-0004) but dipped in hot microcrystalline wax. $3.00 
+GST extra.	

790-0006 To assemble 90mm feeder rim kitset 1+ ea  $2.60  $2.99 

9.5L Feeder Packages 

750-0565
9.5L Feeder tray, corner caps, chimney cap 
and a Budget Grade timber rim kitset with no 
hand grips 

1+ ea $25.00 $28.75

12+ ea $23.60 $27.14

100 + ea $22.00 $25.30

400+ ea  POA  

Pollen Traps
950-0020

TECHNOSET POLLEN TRAP - INTERNAL 
(Vented base is not included)  Designed to suit a vented 
Technoset base. 

1+ ea $58.00 $66.70

12+ ea $54.00 $62.10

950-0058 TECHNOSET POLLEN TRAP - EXTERNAL 
Designed to suit a base with a 20mm riser.

1+ ea  $44.00  $50.60 

9+ ea  $40.00  $46.00 

Propolis Collectors

950-0005

TECHNOSET PROPOLIS MAT 
CLEAR COVER / ROOF
To use in conjunction with a PROPOLIS MAT to increase 
production. Not recommended in middle of summer with 
direct sunlight. (Unless shaded) 

1+ ea  $24.00  $27.60 

27+ ea  $22.00  $25.30 

300+ ea  $18.00  $20.70 

950-0017
TECHNOSET PROPOLIS MAT 
High quality Polythylene.  
Can be used on any common sized Langstroth beehive.

1+ ea  $7.20  $8.28 

27+ ea  $6.20  $7.13 

300+ ea  $5.20  $5.98 

950-0076

750-0543



14

Price List October 2023

Hiveware

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Floors (Bases or Bottom Boards)
Hivemaster Vented Timber Base

850-0010

Kitset Package
H4 treated runners. Fastners Excluded.
Rest of timber is Tan E treated. Stainless steel mesh 
vent. Mouse guard.

 1+ ea  $37.00  $42.55 
20+ ea  $34.00  $39.10 

 100+ ea  $32.00  $36.80 

850-0018
Assembled with corflute mouse guard
545mm long x 405mm wide x 115mm high.
With 3 box locator spikes.

 1+ ea  $42.00  $48.30 
20+ ea  $39.00  $44.85 

 100+ ea  $37.00  $42.55 

850-0011 Corflute Mouse Guard
 1+ ea  $0.40  $0.46 

20+ ea  $0.30  $0.35 
 100+ ea  $0.24  $0.28 

850-0012 Corflute Vent Blocker
 1+ ea  $2.60  $2.99 

20+ ea  $2.30  $2.65 
 100+ ea  $2.00  $2.30 

850-0013 Corflute Wasp Guard Plate

 1+ ea  $3.00  $3.45 
20+ ea  $2.60  $2.99 

 100+ ea  $2.40  $2.76 
400+ ea  $2.20  $2.53 

850-0014 Galv Mouse Guard Plate
 1+ ea  $4.80  $5.52 

20+ ea  $4.40  $5.06 
 100+ ea  $4.00  $4.60

950-0006
TECHNOSET FLOOR WITH VENTED BASE  
and a pair of ENTRY GUARDS. 
See options on P 18. 192 per pallet.

1+ ea $30.00 $34.50
12+ ea $27.00 $31.05

192+ ea $25.00 $28.75

950-0108 Varroa collection trays. White. 270mm x 
350mm

1+ ea  $12.40  $14.26 

12+ ea  $11.40  $13.11 

950-0018 SCREEN TO BLOCK VENTS  
IN A TECHNOSET FLOOR ea  $7.00  $8.05 

805-0000

Commercial Base with H4 Runners.
Kitset. 200 per pallet.
To assemble. $5 +GST.
To wax dip (excl H4).  $4 +GST. 

1+ ea $22.40 $25.76
12+ ea $21.00 $24.15

100+ ea $19.00 $21.85
200 + ea $18.00 $20.70

805-0000

950-0108

Simple Entrance Reducers and 
Vent blockers available, made 
to fit.

Built in ledge for a wasp plate. 
It creates a tunnel entrance 
deep into the hive.

Excellent for wasp control.

950-0006850-0018

Hivemaster Vented Base 
Ultra Strong Wooden Vented Base

Technoset Vented Base 
Refinforce Plastic Vented Base

Built to last over 20 years, this vented floor ensures 
optimal hive ventilation, and compatibility with both 

Technosetbee and standard wooden boxes. No assembly, 
no maintenance – just top-quality craftsmanship!

Built with treated timber, this well designed floor 
will impress. Maximum ventilation with high quality 
stainless mesh, this is one of the most functional 

vented wooden bases on the market!



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 15

Price List October 2023

Hiveware

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Frames - All Plastic.
(Usual stock items marked with asterisk)

850-6000 
*

Full depth plastic frame for Drone comb. 
Green. Uncoated. 1+ ea  $4.40  $5.06 

850-6001 

*
Full depth plastic frame for Drone comb. 
Green. Beeswax coated. 1+ ea  $5.40  $6.21 

850-0210 

*
Full Depth Plastic Frame. 33mm end bar
50 per carton. 800 per pallet.
Uncoated.

 1+ ea $4.40 $5.06

50+ ea $4.00 $4.60

800+ ea $3.60 $4.14

850-0220 FD Plastic Frame. As above but with a 35mm end bar

850-0211 

*
Full Depth Plastic Frame  
with 37g wax coating. 33mm end bar
50 per carton. 800 per pallet.
 

 1+ ea $5.80 $6.67

50+ ea $5.10 $5.87

800+ ea $4.60 $5.29

850-0221 FD Plastic Frame with 37g wax coating. As above but with a 35mm end bar

850-2210 

*
¾ depth Hoffman Plastic Frame.  
33mm end bar
48 per carton. 864 per pallet.
Uncoated.

 1+ ea $4.30 $4.95

48+ ea $3.90 $4.49

864+ ea $3.50 $4.03

850-2220 ¾ depth Hoffman Plastic Frame. As above but with a 35mm end bar

850-2211 

*
¾ depth Plastic Frame with 33g wax coating. 
33mm end bar
48 per carton. 864 per pallet. 

 1+ ea $5.50 $6.33

48+ ea $4.90 $5.64

864+ ea $4.50 $5.18

850-2221 ¾ depth Plastic Frame with 33g wax coating. As above but with a 35mm end bar

850-3230

¾ depth Manley Plastic Frame.  
43mm end bar
48 per carton. 864 per pallet. 
Uncoated.

 1+ ea $4.30 $4.95

48+ ea $3.90 $4.49

864+ ea $3.50 $4.03

850-3231 

*
¾ depth Manley Plastic Frame  
with 33g wax coating. 43mm end bar
 48 per carton. 864 per pallet. 

 1+ ea $5.50 $6.33

48+ ea $4.90 $5.64

864+ ea $4.50 $5.18

Frames - Russian Pine
Hoffman frames come in cartons of 40. 800 of 3/4 depth per pallet or 640 full depth per pallet.
Manley frames come in cartons of 32. 640 per pallet. 

801-4120 1/2 depth Hoffman frames 35mm end bar
Assembled and wired. 125mm high.

 1+ ea  $3.10  $3.57 

40+ ea  $2.70  $3.11 

800+ ea  $2.50  $2.88 

4800+ ea  $2.30  $2.65 

801-2110 ¾ depth Hoffman frames 33mm end bar
Assembled and wired. 176mm high.

 1+ ea $3.00 $3.45

40+ ea $2.80 $3.22

800+ ea $2.35 $2.70

4800+ ea $2.15 $2.47

801-2120 ¾ depth Hoffman frames. As above but with a 35mm end bar.

Free branding available on indent orders of 
RP Frames in pallet quantities.

801-2110

801-4120

850-0211 850-2211

¾ Depth 
Hoffman Frame
Staple in endbar 
secures topbare

850-6001

850-3231



16

Price List October 2023

801-0212 & 902-0101

801-0111

801-2111

801-0110

Full depth Hoffman frame
All full depth frames are assembled 
with 4 horizontal stainless steel wires 
and brass eyelets in the end bars. 
The top bars are secured with 4 sta-
ples at the top and one staple at each 
end through the end bars.

Hiveware

See next page for frames 
with wax foundation fitted.

Free branding  
available on indent  
orders of RP Frames  
in pallet quantities.

801-2210

801-3230

801-3130

750-0800

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Frames - Russian Pine Continued
Hoffman frames come in cartons of 20 or 40. 640 on a pallet for Full Depth and 800 for 3/4 Depth 
Manley frames come in cartons of 16 or 32. 640 on a pallet. 

801-2210
¾ depth Hoffman frames 33mm end bar
Assembled with plastic foundation fitted.
176mm high.

 1+ ea $4.60 $5.29

40+ ea $4.10 $4.72

800+ ea $3.70 $4.26

4800+ ea $3.40 $3.91

801-2220 ¾ depth Hoffman frames. As above but with a 35mm end bar

801-3130 ¾ depth Manley frames 43mm end bar
Assembled and wired. 176mm high.

 1+ ea $3.00 $3.45

32+ ea $2.80 $3.22

640+ ea $2.40 $2.76

5120 + ea $2.20 $2.53

801-3230
¾ depth Manley frames 43mm end bar
Assembled with plastic foundation fitted.
176mm high.

 1+ ea $4.60 $5.29

32+ ea $4.10 $4.72

640+ ea $3.70 $4.26

5120 + ea $3.40 $3.91

801-1110

WSP frames – assembled and wired.  
33mm end bar. 
183mm high. WSP frames are the perfect size for the 
Technoset 3/4 depth Supers.

 1+ ea $3.20 $3.68

40+ ea $2.80 $3.22

800+ ea $2.40 $2.76

801-1120 WSP frames – assembled and wired. As above but with a 35mm end bar

801-1220
WSP frames. 35mm end bar
Assembled with plastic foundation fitted. 
183mm high.

 1+ ea $4.60 $5.29

32+ ea $4.10 $4.72

640+ ea $3.70 $4.26

801-1130
WSP Manley frames 43mm end bar
Assembled and wired. 
183mm high.

 1+ ea $3.00 $3.45

32+ ea $2.80 $3.22

640+ ea $2.40 $2.76

801-1230
WSP Manley frames 43mm end bar
Assembled with plastic foundation fitted. 
183mm high.

 1+ ea $4.60 $5.29

32+ ea $4.10 $4.72

640+ ea $3.70 $4.26

801-0110
Full Depth Frames 33mm end bar
Assembled and wired with brass eyelets.
231mm high.

 1+ ea $3.20 $3.68

40+ ea $2.80 $3.22

640+ ea $2.45 $2.82

5120 + ea $2.30 $2.65

801-0120 Full Depth Frames. As above but with a 35mm end bar

801-0212
Full Depth Frames 33mm end bar
Assembled but not wired.
To suit Acorn foundation
231mm high.

 1+ ea $3.00 $3.45

40+ ea $2.80 $3.22

640+ ea $2.40 $2.76

5120 + ea $2.20 $2.53

801-0222 Full Depth Frames. As above but with a 35mm end bar

801-5110
Jumbo Frames 33mm end bar
Assembled and wired with brass eyelets.
286mm high.

 1+ ea $4.00 $4.60

40+ ea $3.60 $4.14

640+ ea $2.80 $3.22

801-5120 Jumbo Frames. As above but with a 35mm end bar

750-0800 Frame Savers 
Metal ends to go over the lugs on a frame 

 1+ ea  $0.40  $0.46 

100+ ea  $0.34  $0.39 



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 17

Price List October 2023

Wooden Beehive Frames 
with Wax Foundation fitted 

Code Description PK QTY

 Retail  
Excl 
GST

Retail  
Incl 
GST

801-1113

WSP frames – assembled and 
wired. 
With manuka special beeswax 
foundation fitted.
183mm high with 33mm end bar

S  1+ ea $5.80 $6.67

C 40+ ea $5.40 $6.21

P 800+ ea $4.90 $5.64

801-1123 As above but with 35mm end bar.

801-1131

WSP Manley frames – 
assembled and wired. 
With medium brood beeswax 
foundation fitted.
183mm high with 43mm end bar

S  1+ ea $5.60 $6.44

C 32+ ea $5.00 $5.75

P 640+ ea $4.40 $5.06

801-1133

WSP Manley frames – 
assembled and wired. 
With manuka special beeswax 
foundation fitted.
183mm high with 43mm end bar

S  1+ ea $5.80 $6.67

C 32+ ea $5.40 $6.21

P 640+ ea $4.90 $5.64

801-0111

Full Depth Frames - 
assembled and wired.
With medium brood beeswax 
foundation fitted.
231mm high with 33mm end bar

S  1+ ea $5.80 $6.67

C 40+ ea $5.20 $5.98

P 640+ ea $4.80 $5.52

P 5120 + ea $4.50 $5.18

801-0121 As above but with 35mm end bar.

801-0113

Full Depth Frames - 
assembled and wired.
With manuka special beeswax 
foundation fitted.
231mm high with 33mm end bar

S  1+ ea $6.40 $7.36

C 40+ ea $5.80 $6.67

P 640+ ea $5.30 $6.10

P 5120 + ea $5.00 $5.75

801-0123 As above with 35mm end bar.

801-5112

Jumbo Frames 
(286 mm H x 33 mm W) 
assembled and wired. 
With heavy brood beeswax 
foundation fitted.

S  1+ $8.20 $9.43

C 40+ $7.40 $8.51

P 640+ $6.60 $7.59

Code Description PK QTY

 Retail  
Excl 
GST

Retail  
Incl 
GST

801-4121

1/2 depth Hoffman frames – 
assembled and wired. 
With medium brood beeswax 
foundation fitted.
125mm high with 35mm end bar

S  1+ ea $5.60 $6.44

C 40+ ea $5.00 $5.75

P 800+ $4.40 $5.06

801-2111

¾ depth Hoffman frames – 
assembled and wired.
With medium brood beeswax 
foundation fitted.
176mm high with 33mm end bar

S  1+ ea $5.20 $5.98

C 40+ ea $4.80 $5.52

P 800+ ea $4.50 $5.18

P 4800+ ea $4.20 $4.83

801-2121 As above but with 35mm end bar.

801-2113

¾ depth Hoffman frames – 
assembled and wired.
With manuka special beeswax 
foundation fitted.
176mm high with 33mm end bar

S  1+ ea $5.80 $6.67

C 40+ ea $5.40 $6.21

P 800+ ea $4.90 $5.64

P 4800+ ea $4.70 $5.41

801-2123 As above with 35mm end bar.

801-3131

¾ depth Manley frames – 
assembled and wired.
With medium brood beeswax 
foundation fitted.
176mm high with 43mm end bar

S  1+ ea $5.60 $6.44

C 32+ ea $5.00 $5.75

P 640+ ea $4.40 $5.06

801-3133

¾ depth Manley frames – 
assembled and wired.
With manuka special beeswax 
foundation fitted.
176mm high with 43mm end bar

S  1+ ea $5.80 $6.67

C 32+ ea $5.40 $6.21

P 640+ ea $4.90 $5.64

P 5120 + ea $4.70 $5.41

801-1111

WSP frames – assembled and 
wired. 
With medium brood beeswax 
foundation fitted.
183mm high with 33mm end bar

S  1+ ea $5.60 $6.44

C 40+ ea $5.00 $5.75

P 800+ ea $4.40 $5.06

801-1121 As above but with 35mm end bar.

PK = Packing
S = Singles 

C = Carton Lots 

P = Pallet Lots

Code Description QTY

 Retail  
Excl 
GST

Retail  
Incl 
GST

Alliance Brand. NZ Pine

805-2010

3/4 Depth Hoffman  
with 33mm wide end bar  
and 10mm grooved bottom bar.  
175mm high. 100 per carton. 
3500 per pallet.

10+ ea $2.10 $2.42

100+ ea $1.90 $2.19

1000 + ea $1.70 $1.96

3500 + ea $1.60 $1.84

805-2020 As above but with 35mm end bar

805-6020 Ideal 1/2 depth frame. 136mm high. Prices as above

805-0010

Full Depth Hoffman 
with 33mm wide end bar 
and 10mm grooved bottom bar. 
230mm high. 100 per carton. 
3500 per pallet.

10+ ea $2.20 $2.53

100+ ea $2.00 $2.30

1000 + ea $1.80 $2.07

3500 + ea $1.65 $1.90

805-0020 As above but with 35mm end 
bar

Kitset Frames

Code Description QTY

 Retail  
Excl 
GST

Retail  
Incl 
GST

Brass Eyelets
750-0107 Brass Eyelets. 35g Bag (500 approx)

2mm - suits Russian pine frames
1+  $10.00  $11.50

10+  $8.00  $9.20 

750-0106 Brass Eyelets. 50g Bag (500 approx)
3mm - suits NZ pine frames

1+  $10.00  $11.50

10+  $8.00  $9.20 

805-2020

805-0020



18

Price List October 2023

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Hive Mats, Division Boards

790-0001
Hive Mat. 
Assembled with 21mm thick wooden frame and 4.5mm 
smooth oil tempered hardboard. 15 per carton.

1+ ea $12.40 $14.26

15+ ea $11.80 $13.57

120+ ea $10.70 $12.31

300+ ea $10.20 $11.73

790-0011 Hive Mat as above but with wax dipped rim. $2.00 +GST extra.

790-
0011CE Division Board with 40mm cut-out. $0.40 +GST extra to the dipped hive mat above.

790-0010 Wooden Frame only for Hive Mat.  
Untreated & 21mm thick.

10+ ea  $3.80 $4.37

100 + ea  $3.20 $3.68

790-0012 Frame as above but dipped in hot Microcrystalline wax. $1.40 +GST extra.

790-0564 Wooden Frame only for Hive Mat or Escape 
Board. Untreated & 40mm thick.

10+ ea  $5.40  $6.21 

100 + ea  $4.90  $5.64 

790-
0564D 40mm thick Frame as above but dipped in hot Microcrystalline wax. $1.40 +GST extra.

790-0020 4.5mm smooth oil tempered hardboard. Size 
to suit Hive Mat. 60 per carton

10+ ea  $7.00 $8.05

60 + ea  $6.40 $7.36

790-0013

Hive Mat with feeder hole and plug.  
Fill frame feeders without disturbing the bees. Assem-
bled with untreated 21mm thick wooden frame and 
4.5mm oil tempered hardboard.  15 per carton.

1+ ea $15.80 $18.17

15+ ea $14.60 $16.79

120+ ea $13.40 $15.41

790-0014 Hive Mat as above but with wax dipped rim. $2.00 +GST extra.

950-0075.10 Spare Plug to suit hive mat with feeder hole. 
32mm diameter ea  $0.60  $0.69 

790-0040

Hive Mat. Assembled with 40mm thick 
wooden frame and 4.5mm smooth oil 
tempered hardboard. Smooth on both sides. The 
Russian pine trim has rounded edges and has 4 staples 
on each corner. 10 per carton.

1+ ea  $14.60  $16.79 

10+ ea  $13.80  $15.87 

100+ ea  $12.80  $14.72 

300+ ea  $11.80  $13.57 

790-0044 Hive Mat as above but with wax dipped rim. $2.00 +GST extra.

Mouse Guards - Also see Page 8 for RobberGards

950-0002 TECHNOSET FLOOR ENTRY GUARDS -  
REVERSIBLE left & right pair

1+ ea  $6.00  $6.90 

12+ ea  $5.00  $5.75 

950-0002.1 TECHNOSET FLOOR ENTRY GUARDS -  
STANDARD left & right pair

1+ ea  $9.00  $10.35 

12+ ea  $8.00  $9.20 

950-0002.2 TECHNOSET FLOOR ENTRY GUARDS -  
left & right pair for NUCLEUS HIVES.

1+ ea  $6.00  $6.90 

12+ ea  $5.00  $5.75 

750-0582
Galvanised Mouse Guard / entrance reducer.
Packets of 20. 200 per carton. Reversible to block entry. 
Eyelets supplied separately.

1+ ea  $2.60  $2.99 

40+ ea  $2.20  $2.53 

750-0582.1
Eyelet to secure Mouse Guard listed above. 
Need 2 per guard. Zinc Plated
In packets of 40 or 144.

1+ ea  $0.50  $0.58 

40+ ea  $0.44 $0.51

144+ ea  $0.40 $0.46

950-0002.1

950-0002.2

950-0002

750-0582

Hiveware

790-0013

790-0011CE

790-0564D

790-0011



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 19

Price List October 2023

Code Description QTY
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

792-0155

Heavy Duty Lid, square folded with no 
hand grips.
511 x 409 x 55mm. No Poly liner
0.95mm Thick / 2.33kg
250 per pallet.

1+ ea $20.00 $23.00

10+ ea $19.00 $21.85

100+ ea $18.00 $20.70

250+ ea $17.00 $19.55

792-0020*

409 x 515 x 81 mm 
0.55mm Thick / 1.855 Kg
With sprung ends & Poly liner. (Loose)  
Hand grip edge at both ends.

 1+ ea $23.40 $26.91

10+ ea $22.00 $25.30

100+ ea $20.40 $23.46

400+ ea $19.40 $22.31

792-0022

409 x 515 x 81 mm  
0.55mm Thick / 1.855 Kg
With sprung ends & no Poly liner.  
Hand grip edge at both ends.

 1+ ea $21.00 $24.15

10+ ea $19.60 $22.54

100+ ea $18.00 $20.70

400+ ea $17.00 $19.55

792-0030*

409 x 515 x 81 mm 
0.75mm Thick / 2.44 Kg
With sprung ends & Poly liner. (Loose)  
Hand grip edge at both ends.

 1+ ea $28.00 $32.20

10+ ea $26.80 $30.82

100+ ea $24.80 $28.52

400+ ea $23.00 $26.45

792-0032

409 x 515 x 81 mm 
0.75mm Thick / 2.44 Kg
With sprung ends & no Poly liner.  
Hand grip edge at both ends.

 1+ ea $25.60 $29.44

10+ ea $24.00 $27.60

100+ ea $22.20 $25.53

400+ ea $20.80 $23.92

792-0042

409 x 515 x 81 mm 
0.55mm Thick 
With sprung ends & no Poly liner.  
Hand grip edge at one end.

 1+ ea $21.00 $24.15

10+ ea $19.00 $21.85

100+ ea $18.00 $20.70

400+ ea $17.00 $19.55

792-0052

409 x 515 x 81 mm 
0.75mm Thick 
With sprung ends & no Poly liner.  
Hand grip edge at one end.

 1+ ea $25.00 $28.75

10+ ea $23.80 $27.37

100+ ea $22.00 $25.30

400+ ea $20.40 $23.46

Insulation for Galvanised Roofs.

791-0021
High Density Polystyrene. 405mm x 
505mm x 10mm thick. 50 per carton. To reduce 
condensation and aid temperature control.

1+ ea $1.90 $2.07

50+ ea $1.50 $1.61

400+ ea $1.40 $1.38

Roofs for Beehives
Galvanised Steel
All these beehive roofs are made in NZ from top quality  
galvanised steel sheet.

792-0052

792-0032

791-0021

792-0155

Books for Beekeeping

770-0104

770-0107

Code Description
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

770-0101 Practical Beekeeping in New Zealand. $52.17 $60.00

770-0104 Elimination of AFB Disease without the use of Drugs. $39.00 $44.85

770-0105 Control of Varroa. A guide for NZ Beekeepers. $39.00 $44.85

770-0107 Manuka. The Biography of an extraordinary honey. $34.00 $39.10

770-0108 Queen Bee. Biology, Rearing & Breeding $48.00 $55.20

770-0101

770-0105

770-0108



20

Price List October 2023

Beequip Slimline Syrup Tanks
Now Palletized!
500 litre Slimline Tanks
•	 Bare Tank Dimensions: 1700mm wide, 1150mm high with lid, 400mm deep.
•	 Overall dimensions when mounted on steel frame: 1850mm wide, 955mm deep, 1240mm high.
•	 The steel base frame is 1650mm wide.
•	 Dry weight with manual hose reel is 170KG.
•	 The filler cap has a breather valve and is bee proof.
•	 The tanks stack together and can be interconnected. 
•	 Each extra tank will add 355mm to depth.
•	 They can be connected separately to the pump by adjusting ball valves.
•	 The tank has three surge baffles and is very stable on uneven ground when ¾ full.
•	 Mixer jets are fitted to the tanks with Honda Pumps, and are very effective  

at mixing sugar granules with water.

Sugar
Code Description

Quan-
tity

 Retail  
Excl GST

Retail  
Incl GST

762-0025 White Sugar. 25kg bag
1+ $68.00 $78.20

40+  POA 
762-0001 Invert Sugar Syrup, 67 Brix, 2:1 heavy mix. 1 litre $9.00 $10.35
762-0004 Invert Sugar Syrup, 67 Brix, 2:1 heavy mix. 4 litre $20.00 $23.00
762-0020 Invert Sugar Syrup, 67 Brix, 2:1 heavy mix. 20L $85.00 $97.75

762-0025

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

950-0007 TECHNOSET ROOF WITH VENTS
1+ ea  $46.00  $52.90

12+ ea  $42.00  $48.30 

950-0007.1 TECHNOSET ROOF WITH VENTS and  
1 FEEDER VALVE FITTED ex factory

1+ ea  $50.00  $57.50
12+ ea  $47.00  $54.05

950-0007.2 TECHNOSET ROOF WITH VENTS and  
2 FEEDER VALVES FITTED ex factory

1+ ea  $58.00  $66.70
12+ ea  $55.00  $63.25 

950-0039 TECHNOSET SYRUP FEEDER VALVE for roof ea  $6.00  $6.90 

950-0207 Top Feeder Cover Sheet.  
Fits inside TECHNOSET ROOF.

1+ ea  $2.40  $2.76 
50+ ea  $2.10  $2.42 

950-2000 Technoset Locator Dowels

1+ ea  $0.10 $0.12

100+ ea  $0.09 $0.10

500+ ea  $0.08 $0.09

Technosetbee Roofs

950-0007.1

950-0007

920-0100

950-0207

762-0004

950-0039



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 21

Price List October 2023

Beequip Slimline Syrup Tanks 
& Accessories

Code Description
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

920-0100 Beequip Tank 500 with 4 threaded outlets. 500 litre 
capacity. $1,000.00 $1,150.00

920-0112 Beequip Tank 500 with 4 outlets & level indicator tube $1,130.00 $1,299.50

920-0111
Beequip Tank 500, 
4 threaded outlets,  level indicator tube  
and 25mm ball valve for gravity feed dispensing.

$1,200.00 $1,380.00

920-0312 Beequip Tank 500 on base frame, with Honda 50mm pump, 
level indicator tube, mixer jets, no delivery hose or reel. $4,380.00 $5,037.00

920-0314
Beequip Tank 500 on base frame, with Honda 50mm pump, 
level indicator tube, mixer jets, Manual Hose Reel with 16m 
of 25mm hose  and a dispenser nozzle. 170KG

$5,530.00 $6,359.50

920-0316
Beequip Tank 500 on base frame, with Honda 50mm pump, 
level indicator tube, mixer jets, Retractable Hose Reel with 
20m of 20mm hose  and a dispenser nozzle.

$6,200.00 $7,130.00

920-0330 To fit 18mm thick Formply with grip surface to base frame on 
left of pump. 1220mm x 550mm. Optional $68.00 $78.20

920-0318 End Tank 500 on base frame. To suit Honda Tank Package. 
With level indicator tube. $2,000.00 $2,300.00

920-0320

1000 litre assembly on base frame with Manual Hose Reel. 
Comprised of 920-0314 & 920-0318
Each tank has separate valves so different feed can be used 
in each. Dimensions: 1850w x 1310d x 1240mm high.

$7,530.00 $8,659.50

920-0322 1000 litre assembly on base frame with Retractable Hose 
Reel. Comprised of 920-0316 & 920-0318 $8,200.00 $9,430.00

Accessories
920-0909 Tank filler cap $72.00 $82.80

920-0901 To add extra threaded inserts to the Beequip tank (each)  $18.00  $20.70 

920-0907 15m of 20mm delivery hose with dispenser nozzle  $250.00  $287.50 

920-0908 20m of 20mm delivery hose with dispenser nozzle  $320.00  $368.00 

920-0905 16m of 25mm delivery hose with dispenser nozzle  $320.00  $368.00 

920-0912 PLASTIC Dispenser nozzle with handgrip click-lock  
and 25mm swivel connector  $38.00  $43.70 

920-0914 METAL Dispenser nozzle with handgrip click-lock  
and 25mm swivel connector $68.00 $78.20

920-0917 Manual Hose Reel with 25m of 20mm delivery hose and a 
dispenser nozzle, swivel and short connector hose. $1,250.00 $1,437.50

920-0921 Manual Hose Reel with 16m of 25mm delivery hose and a 
dispenser nozzle, swivel and short connector hose. $1,250.00 $1,437.50

920-0902 Auto Retract Hose Reel with 15m of 25mm delivery hose  
and a dispenser nozzle. $1,980.00 $2,277.00

920-0051 50mm Honda Petrol Pump with silicone carbide seal  
to suit sugar syrup. 4.8hp  $970.00  $1,115.50 

920-0054 50mm Honda Petrol Pump as above but without frame.  $924.00  $1,062.60 

920-0912

920-0314

920-0318

920-0320

920-0917

920-0902

920-0909

920-0051

920-0914



22

Price List October 2023

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

TECHNOSETBEE

950-0035 TECHNOSET 3/4 DEPTH SUPER
193mm high

1+ ea $60.00 $69.00

24+ ea $56.00 $64.40

950-0009 TECHNOSET FULL DEPTH BROOD BOX. 
242mm high

1+ ea $70.00 $80.50

24+ ea $64.00 $73.60

951-0056 TECHNOSET JUMBO BROOD BOX. 
315mm high

1+ ea $115.00 $132.25

12+ ea $109.00 $125.35

951-0156
TECHNOSET JUMBO BROOD BOX with 10 
Jumbo RP Frames and Heavy Brood wax 
foundation fitted.

1+ ea $190.00 $218.50

12+ ea $180.00 $207.00

950-0056
TECHNOSET FD BROOD BOX 
EXTENSION kit - 73mm. 
To turn a Full Depth box into Jumbo size.

$38.00 $43.70

Supers / Brood Boxes

NZ Pine Boxes. Alliance Brand.
Internal dimensions of all wooden boxes are 365mm x 465mm x height.

951-0056 951-0156

950-0009950-0035

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

805-8207
3/4 depth budget grade.  
185mm high. 21mm thick
200 per pallet. Sold in pallet lots only. 

1+ ea $17.00 $19.55
10+ ea $16.00 $18.40

200+ ea $14.50 $16.68
600+ ea $13.60 $15.64

805-8007
Full depth budget grade.  
240mm high. 21mm thick
150 per pallet. Sold in pallet lots only. 

1+ ea $19.00 $21.85
10+ ea $17.60 $20.24

150+ ea $15.80 $18.17
600+ ea $14.60 $16.79

805-8600
Ideal Half depth standard grade.  
146mm high. 21mm thick  
200 per pallet.

1+ ea $18.00 $20.70
10+ ea $17.00 $19.55

200+ ea $16.00 $18.40

805-8200
3/4 depth standard grade.  
185mm high. 21mm thick
200 per pallet.

1+ ea $20.40 $23.46
10+ ea $19.40 $22.31

200+ ea $17.60 $20.24
600+ ea $16.90 $19.44

805-8000
Full depth standard grade. 240mm high. 
21mm thick
150 per pallet.

1+ ea $24.20 $27.83
10+ ea $22.90 $26.34

150+ ea $20.90 $24.04
600+ ea $19.80 $22.77

Scallop Hand Grip available on request. For pre-ordered pallet lots only.
Wax dipped options available. See page 23.

Full Depth Technosetbee Box Colour Options3/4 Depth Technosetbee Box Colour Options

White

Blue

Green

Purple BlueYellowGreen Lime

Yellow PurpleWhite Aqua Box  
Branding 
Service. 

 See page 24 
 for prices.

805-8000

805-8200

805-8007



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 23

Price List October 2023

Paraffin & Microcrystalline Wax
For Timber Preservation

Product 
Code Wax Type Melting Point

Kg’s per 
carton Cartons/Pallets

Quantity 
Rate Per 
Carton

 Beequip 
Retail Excl 

GST

Beequip 
Retail Incl 

GST

901-1060 Paraffin Wax 58 to 60 degrees celsius 25kgs

 per carton  1+ ea  $146.00  $167.90 

 40 Cartons per Pallet
12+ ea  $136.00  $156.40 

40+ ea  $120.00  $138.00 

901-2080 Micro-crystalline Wax 78 to 80 degrees celsius 50kgs

 per carton  1+ ea  $380.00  $437.00 

 20 Cartons per Pallet
6+ ea  $350.00  $402.50 

20+ ea  $330.00  $379.50 

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

805-8620
Ideal Half depth standard grade.  
146mm high. 21mm thick
200 per pallet.

1+ ea $21.00 $24.15

10+ ea $20.00 $23.00

200+ ea $19.00 $21.85

805-8220
3/4 depth standard grade.  
185mm high. 21mm thick
200 per pallet.

1+ ea $24.40 $28.06

10+ ea $23.40 $26.91

200+ ea $21.60 $24.84

600+ ea $20.90 $24.04

805-8020
Full depth standard grade.  
240mm high. 21mm thick
150 per pallet.

1+ ea $28.20 $32.43

10+ ea $26.90 $30.94

150+ ea $24.90 $28.64

600+ ea $23.80 $27.37

805-8888 To assemble NZ Pine Boxes  
with 50mm staples ea  $4.00  $4.60 

NZ Pine Boxes
Each component is dipped in hot Microcrystalline wax for 7 minutes 
to give excellent long term weather protection.

Now available 
as dipped and 
flat-packed!

Simpler Smarter Beekeeping App
Easily make decisions that will increase production, honey quality and profit.
Accurate	 Keep up to date location, hive and nuc numbers for your business
Easy to Use	 learn in just a few minutes
It Works	 Online and Offline anywhere
Multiple Users	 Have as many users as you want at no additional cost
Safety First	 Access property details & hazard data online and offline
Stay up to date with what’s been done each day
No need to stress about missing checks and treatments
Easily transition new staff into the business and get them up to speed quickly 
Increase production, honey quality and profit

www.hivemanager.app - Free 60 day trial - Try it now!
Available for Android iOS & Windows



24

Price List October 2023

Supers / Brood Boxes
Code Description Quantity

 Retail  
Excl GST

Retail  
Incl GST

Russian Pine Boxes: Flat Packed – Untreated 
Internal dimensions of all wooden boxes are 365mm x 465mm x height.  
Pre-drilled with 3mm screw holes on all 4 sides.
See Page 26 for assembled and / or wax dipped options

801-8400
Half depth standard grade.  
133mm high. 20mm thick
20 screw holes. Radiused outer edges.

1+ ea $19.00 $21.85

10+ ea $16.50 $18.98

140+ ea $15.30 $17.60

801-8200
3/4 depth standard grade.  
185mm high. 20mm thick
20 screw holes. Radiused outer edges.

1+ ea $20.40 $23.46

10+ ea $19.40 $22.31

140+ ea $17.60 $20.24

560+ ea $16.90 $19.44

801-8000
Full depth standard grade.  
240mm high. 20mm thick
24 screw holes. Radiused outer edges.

1+ ea $24.20 $27.83

10+ ea $22.90 $26.34

140+ ea $20.90 $24.04

560+ ea $19.80 $22.77

801-8500
Jumbo depth, standard grade.  
295mm high. 20mm thick
28 screw holes. Radiused outer edges.

1+ ea $33.00 $37.95

10+ ea $28.80 $33.12

140+ ea $26.70 $30.71

Branding
Free branding available on indent orders of Russian Pine boxes in pallet quantities of 140. 
Box Branding Service available for boxes purchased ex Motueka Store.

Branding

Two brands per box; front and back. Can be plastic or 
wooden boxes. New boxes only.  
Based on using 5 characters per brand. Other combina-
tions available on request. If branding different colour 
boxes, some colour cross-over can occur. Minimum 
quantity per run is 12 boxes. 

12+ ea  $4.00  $4.60 

20+ ea  $2.80  $3.22 

40+ ea  $2.00 $2.30

100+ ea $1.80 $2.07

Surefast Wood Screws
801-9105 Zinc Plated M3 x 38mm. Packs of 50

No.2 Square drive head ea  $3.00  $3.45 

801-9150 Zinc Plated M3 x 38mm. Packs of 500
No.2 Square drive head

1+ ea  $16.00  $18.40 

5+ ea  $15.00  $17.25 

16+ ea  $14.00  $16.10 

801-9212.5 Stainless Steel M3 x 38mm. Packs of 125 
No.2 Square drive head ea  $16.00  $18.40 

801-9250 Stainless Steel M3 x 38mm. Packs of 500
No.2 Square drive head

1+ ea  $46.00  $52.90 

5+ ea $41.00 $47.15

20+ ea $37.00 $42.55 801-9212.5

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

NEW Mesh cutting service to suit customised  
requirements. 1+ ea  POA  

780-0050
Stainless steel mesh 304 grade. 
2.5mm hole size. 500mm x 405mm.
25 per carton

1+ ea $8.00 $9.20

25+ ea $6.80 $7.82

100+ ea $6.00 $6.90

780-0100
Stainless steel mesh. 304 grade. 2.5mm hole 
size. 30m x 1m rolls. 20 rolls per crate. 
Price per roll.  52kg per roll

1+ ea $730.00 $839.50

4+ ea $690.00 $793.50

10+ ea $660.00 $759.00

Stainless Steel Mesh

780-0100 

801-8200

801-8000

801-8200



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 25

Price List October 2023

801-8010

801-8510

801-8210

801-8410

Supers / Brood Boxes
Code

Height & Timber  
Thickness Box Depth Cartons/Pallets Quantity

 Retail  
Excl GST

Retail  
Incl GST

Russian Pine Boxes: 
Assembled with Stainless Steel Screws - Untreated

801-8410 133 x 20mm 
20 screws Half

 1+ ea $25.00 $28.75

 10 + ea $22.60 $25.99

 Pallet lots (108)  108+ ea $20.80 $23.92

801-8210 185 x 20mm 
20 screws

Three 
Quarter

 1 + ea $28.20 $32.43

 10+ ea $25.80 $29.67

 Pallet lots (72)  72+ ea $23.80 $27.37

 Pallet lots  504 + ea $22.50 $25.88

801-8010 240 x 20mm 
24 screws Full

 1+ ea $32.30 $37.15

10+ ea $29.00 $33.35

 Pallet lots (60)  60+ ea $27.10 $31.17

 Pallet lots  600+ ea $25.60 $29.44

801-8510 295 x 20mm 
28 screws Jumbo

 1+ ea $38.00 $43.70

 10+ ea $33.80 $38.87

 Pallet lots (54)  54+ ea $31.70 $36.46

Russian Pine Boxes:  
Flat Packed - Microcrystalline Dipped

801-8420 133 x 20mm 
20 screw holes  Half 

1+ ea $21.90 $25.19

10+ ea $19.50 $22.43

 Pallet lots (140) 140+ ea $18.30 $21.05

801-8220 185 x 20mm 
20 screw holes

 Three 
quarter 

1+ ea $25.00 $28.75

10+ ea $23.00 $26.45

 Pallet lots (140) 140+ ea $21.00 $24.15

 Pallet lots 560+ ea $20.00 $23.00

801-8020 240 x 20mm 
24 screw holes  Full 

1+ ea $27.80 $31.97

10+ ea $26.00 $29.90

 Pallet lots (140) 140+ ea $24.80 $28.52

 Pallet lots 560+ ea $23.80 $27.37

801-8520 295 x 20mm 
28 screw holes  Jumbo 

1+ ea $37.00 $42.55

10+ ea $32.80 $37.72

 Pallet lots (140) 140+ ea $30.70 $35.31

Russian Pine Boxes: 
Assembled with Stainless Steel Screws - Microcrystalline Dipped

801-8430
133  

x 20mm 
20 screws

 Half 

1+ ea $28.00 $32.20

10+ ea $25.50 $29.33

 Pallet lots (108) 108+ ea $23.60 $27.14

801-8230
185  

x 20mm 
20 screws

 Three 
quarter 

1+ ea $32.20 $37.03

10+ ea $29.30 $33.70

 Pallet lots (72) 72+ ea $27.80 $31.97

 Pallet lots 504+ ea $26.50 $30.48

801-8030
240  

x 20mm 
24 screws

 Full 

1+ ea $36.30 $41.75

10+ ea $32.80 $37.72

 Pallet lots (60) 60+ ea $31.10 $35.77

 Pallet lots 600+ ea $29.60 $34.04

801-8530
295  

x 20mm 
28 screws

 Jumbo 

1+ ea $42.00 $48.30

10+ ea $37.80 $43.47

 Pallet lots (54) 54+ ea $35.70 $41.06

801-8220

801-8020



26

Price List October 2023

Beehive Box Packages 

Code Description QTY

 Retail  
Excl 
GST

Retail  
Incl 
GST

Untreated Russian Pine  
Beehive Box Packages
The boxes are assembled but not dipped or painted.
Standard Grade boxes with either wooden frames  
& Beeswax Foundation fitted, or wax coated plastic frames.

801-1031
3/4 Depth Box Package 231. 
With 10 x RP frames with MB157. 33mm 
Hoffman

1+ ea $78.00 $89.70

12+ ea $71.00 $81.65

801-1032 3/4 Depth Box Package 232 - As above but with 35mm end bar.

801-1033
3/4 Depth Box Package 233. 
With 10 x RP frames with MS157. 33mm 
Hoffman

1+ ea $84.00 $96.60

12+ ea $77.00 $88.55

801-1034 3/4 Depth Box Package 234 - As above but with 35mm end bar.

801-1035
3/4 Depth Box Package 235. 
With 8 x RP frames with MB157. 43mm 
Manley

1+ ea $71.00 $81.65

12+ ea $63.00 $72.45

801-1036
3/4 Depth Box Package 236. 
With 8 x RP frames with MS157. 43mm 
Manley

1+ ea $72.00 $82.80

12+ ea $66.00 $75.90

Code Description QTY

 Retail  
Excl 
GST

Retail  
Incl 
GST

801-1037
3/4 Depth Box Package 237. 
With 8 x Plastic Frames Wax coated. 42mm 
Manley

1+ ea $70.00 $80.50

12+ ea $63.00 $72.45

801-1038
3/4 Depth Box Package 238.
 With 10 x Plastic Frames Wax coated. 
33mm

1+ ea $81.00 $93.15

12+ ea $72.00 $82.80

801-1021
FD Box Package 221. 
With 10 x RP frames with MB212. 33mm 
Hoffman

1+ ea $88.00 $101.20

12+ ea $79.00 $90.85

801-1022 FD Box Package 222 - As above but with 35mm end bar.

801-1023
FD Box Package 223. 
With 10 x RP frames with MS212. 33mm 
Hoffman

1+ ea $93.00 $106.95

12+ ea $84.00 $96.60

801-1024 FD Box Package 224 - As above but with 35mm end bar.

801-1025
FD Box Package 225. 
With 10 x Plastic Frames Wax coated. 33mm 
Hoffman

1+ ea $88.00 $101.20

12+ ea $78.00 $89.70

801-1011
Jumbo Box Package 211. 
With 10 x RP frames with HB 266. 33mm 
end bars.

1+ ea $116.00 $133.40

12+ ea $105.00 $120.75

801-1012 Jumbo Box Package 212 - As above but with 35mm end bar.

Key

MB = Medium Brood wax foundation

HB = Heavy Brood wax foundation

MS = Manuka Special wax foundation

RP = Russian Pine

802-1021 802-1032 802-1036 802-1037

The same packages are available, wax dipped. Only an extra $4+gst per box package. Use 802- as a code prefix

Starter Packages for New Beekeepers
Code Description

 Retail  
Excl GST

Retail  
Incl GST

Startup Kits

952-0000

Economy Package 
Smoker, Hive Tool, Bee Brush, Economy Veil, Pair gloves, Book
Beehive Package 25 which includes:
Hive Mat, Emlock, Galv Roof, Vented Floor, 10 Frames with Foundation fitted, 
Untreated Full depth Russian Pine Brood Box* 
*The box will need painting as it is untreated

$285.00 $327.75

952-1000

Standard Package
Smoker, Hive Tool, Bee Brush, Standard bee suit, Pair of long gloves, Book
Beehive Package 21d which includes: 
Technoset Roof, Emlock, 7L Top Feeder, Vented Floor, 20 Frames with  
Foundation fitted, 2 x Dipped Full Depth Russian Pine Brood Boxes

$510.00 $586.50

952-2000

Deluxe Package
Smoker, Hive Tools, Gumboots, Bee Brush, Ventilated suit, Electric Uncap-
ping Knife, Double layer honey sieve, Manual 2 frame extractor, 2 x pairs of 
long bee gloves, 1 x Book
Beehive Package 16 which includes: 
Technoset roof, 3 sets of latches, 7L Top Feeder, Vented Floor, 20 Frames 
with  Foundation fitted, 2 x Technoset Brood Boxes

$1,010.00 $1,161.50

952-0000

952-1000 952-2000



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 27

Price List October 2023

Beehive Box Packages 

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Full Depth See page 11 for TECHNOSET Box colour options.

950-0126 1 Storey, 2 x 5 frame Nuc with top feeders. 
Includes latches. No frames.

1+ ea $210.00 $241.50

12+ ea $191.00 $219.65

950-1126
1 Storey, 2 x 5 frame Nuc with top feeders and 
10 Russian Pine (RP) frames with MB founda-
tion fitted. 33mm end bars. Includes latches.

1+ ea $266.00 $305.90

12+ ea $242.00 $278.30

950-0125 1 Storey, 3 x 3 frame Nuc with 3 top feeders.  
Includes latches. No frames.

1+ ea $222.00 $255.30

12+ ea $203.00 $233.45

950-1125

1 Storey, 3 x 3 frame Nuc with 3 top feeders 
and 9 Russian Pine (RP) frames with MB 
foundation fitted. 33mm end bars.  Includes 
latches.

1+ ea $273.00 $313.95

12+ ea $248.00 $285.20

950-0026 2 x 5 frame Nucleus Kit. (Pair of top feeders, 
divider board & Nuc Entry Guards.)

1+ ea $59.00 $67.85

10+ ea $54.00 $62.10

950-0025 3 x 3 frame Nucleus Kit. (3 top feeders, 2 divid-
er board & Nuc Entry Guards.)

1+ ea $67.00 $77.05

10+ ea $62.00 $71.30

950-0027 Divider Board - Bottom Storey
1+ ea $12.00 $13.80

20+ ea $11.00 $12.65

950-0027.1 Divider Board - Second Storey
1+ ea $16.00 $18.40

12+ ea $15.00 $17.25

950-0009 Brood Box (or Honey Super)
1+ ea $70.00 $80.50

24+ ea $64.00 $73.60

Accessories  

950-0030 2 Top Feeders for 2 x 5 frame Nucs 
1.5 litre syrup capacity

1+ ea  $42.00  $48.30 

12+ ea  $39.00  $44.85 

950-0031 3 Top Feeders for 3 x 3 frame Nucs
1.2 litre syrup capacity

1+ ea  $49.00  $56.35 

10+ ea  $46.00  $52.90 

950-0028.3 Queen Excluder with slot for divider bd.
1+ ea  $12.00  $13.80 

12+ ea  $11.00  $12.65 

950-0002.2 Entry Guards for 3 x 3 frame Nucs. (Pair)
1+ ea  $6.00  $6.90 

12+ ea  $5.00  $5.75 

950-0002 Reversible Entry Guards  
for 2 x 5 frame Nucs

1+ ea  $6.00  $6.90 

12+ ea  $5.00  $5.75 

950-0002.1 Standard Entry Guards  
for 2 x 5 frame Nucs

1+ ea  $9.00  $10.35 

12+ ea  $8.00  $9.20 

950-0012S Hive Latch Set - Short lever. (Pair)
1+ ea $8.00 $9.20

12+ ea $7.00 $8.05

950-0009

950-0027.1950-0027

950-0025950-0026

950-1125950-1126

TECHNOSET Nucleus Beehives  
& Accessories

950-0012S

950-0002

950-0002.1

950-0028.3

950-0030

950-0031

950-0002.2



28

Price List October 2023

950-0083

950-0072

950-0085

950-0084

950-0086

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Technoset Q4 
950-0083 Q4 QUEEN MATING NUCLEUS  

With latches/hinges/feeders. No frames
1+ ea  $198.00  $227.70 

12+ ea  $180.00  $207.00 

950-0183 As above but with 12 wooden frames and wax 
coated plastic foundation fitted.

1+ ea  $246.00 $282.90
12+ ea  $226.00 $259.90

950-0083.1 Set of 4 top feeders for the Q4.
1+ ea  $52.00  $59.80 

40+ ea  $48.00  $55.20 
950-

0083.2 Divider Board for Q4
1+ ea  $6.40  $7.36 

100+ ea  $5.90  $6.79 

950-0087 6 Frame Nucleus Beehive  
With latches but no feeder or frames

1+ ea  $128.00  $147.20
50+ ea  $118.00  $135.70 

950-0072 6 Frame top Feeder
1+ ea  $22.00  $25.30 

45+ ea  $20.00  $23.00 

950-0085 6 Frame Vented Roof / Lid with latch plate
1+ ea  $31.00  $35.65 

10+ ea  $28.00  $32.20 

950-0084 6 Frame Vented Base with latch
1+ ea  $24.00 $27.60

32+ ea  $22.00 $25.30

950-0086 6 Frame Full Depth Box
1+ ea  $48.00  $55.20 

10+ ea  $45.00  $51.75

801-0410
Russian Pine Full Depth Nuc Frames 
Assembled. 239mm top bar. 204mm bottom bar. 33mm 
end bar. Holes in end bars. No wire or foundation.

1+ ea  $2.90  $3.34 

120+ ea  $2.50  $2.88 

901-0107 Plastic foundation cut to suit frames above
For Q4. 

1+ ea  $1.00  $1.15 
120+ ea  $0.80  $0.92 

801-0310
Russian Pine Full Depth Nuc Frames 
Assembled and wired. 239mm top bar. 33mm end bar  
204mm bottom bar.

1+ ea  $3.00  $3.45 

120+ ea  $2.60  $2.99 

Convert your beehives to three 3-Frame Nucs!
Simply add your lid, hive mat and a box of brood to make up these nucs.

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

950-0325

3x3 Frame Nuc Adapter Kit
Technoset vented base, entry guards, rear entry, divider 
boards, 3 x top feeders for syrup and patties & Kitset 
wooden rim

1+ ea $115.00 $132.25

12+ ea $102.00 $117.30

950-0012S Optional HIVE LATCH - to secure box to base 1+ $8.00 $9.20

950-0325

Make a hive look like this

TECHNOSET Nucleus Beehives  
& Accessories Continued

Beequip 2-in-1 Beehives
For maximum production from smaller colonies.
Place 2 smaller colonies side by side and add community supers. They will store more honey 
than if they were left on their own! Easy to check outer brood box, feed and treat for varroa.

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

792-1052
Galvanised lid. 0.75mm Thick
Made to cover hive mat as below and slot into the 
3/4 Super

1+ ea  $19.40  $22.31 
10+ ea  $17.70  $20.36 

100+ ea  $16.40  $18.86 

792-1054 Slotted 3/4 Depth Super. NZ Pine Std Grade.
Undipped. Slot cut to connect galv lid

1+ ea  $28.20  $32.43 
10+ ea  $25.60  $29.44 

100+ ea  $23.50  $27.03 

792-1056 Queen Excluder. Stainless Steel Mesh.
507 x 202 x 21mm

1+ ea  $18.00  $20.70 
10+ ea  $16.60  $19.09 

100+ ea  $15.00  $17.25 

792-1058 Hive Mat. 
507 x 202 x 21mm

1+ ea  $12.00  $13.80 
10+ ea  $11.00  $12.65 

100+ ea  $10.20  $11.73 

792-1060 Package setup.
1 x 3/4 Super, 2 x Lids, 2 x Excluders & 2 x Hivemats

1+ ea  $122.00  $140.30 
10+ ea  $112.00  $128.80 

100+ ea  $102.00  $117.30 

Make two hives
 look like this



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 29

Price List October 2023

805-0083

850-0100

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

805-0083 Beequip 4-Way Nuc. Complete, undipped.

1+ ea  $230.00  $264.50 
20+ ea  $220.00  $253.00 
100+ ea  $208.00  $239.20 

805-0084 Beequip 4-Way Nuc. As above but dipped in hot wax. Extra $5.00 +GST each.
950-0012S Latch Kit with short levers. To secure box to base. 1+ ea $8.00 $9.20

801-2510
Wooden frames to suit Beequip 4-Way Nuc. 
3/4 depth. Assembled but unwired. 
146mm Bottom Bar. 33mm endbars

1+ ea  $2.40  $2.76 

20+ ea  $2.10  $2.42 

901-0116 Plastic foundation for wooden frames above
Uncoated.

1+ ea  $0.70 $0.81
20+ ea  $0.50 $0.58

Customised Divider Boards
Tough Aluminium composite boards cut with CNC Machine.

850-0100 ACM Panel Cut to Shape.
3mm or 4mm thick. Minimum quantities may apply

1+ ea  $14.40 $16.56

ea  $13.40 $15.41

Slotted Boxes
To suit ACM dividers. 3 slots each end - Divide in half or thirds.

805-8100 Full Depth NZ Pine STD Grade box. 
Assembled. 3 slots on each end. 3 holes drilled.

1+ ea  $33.00  $37.95 
10+ ea  $31.00  $35.65 

100+ ea  $28.80  $33.12 
To dip the FD box as above. 1+  $4.00  $4.60 

To brand the box as above - Go to Page 24

Other Nucleus Beehives & Accessories 

790-0126 Coreflute Nuc Box.  
5 Frame 2 vents and an entry disc ea  $22.00  $25.30 

805-8072 5 Frame Nuc Box Kitset with mat & lid
509mm long x 227mm wide. Full Depth

1+ ea $65.00 $74.75

10+ ea $60.00 $69.00

100+ ea $54.00 $62.10

805-8076 Hive Mat for 5 frame Nuc Box
Assembled.

1+ ea $12.00 $13.80

10+ ea  $11.00  $12.65 

805-8078
Galvanised Roof with sprung ends for 5 frame 
Nuc. 228 x 515 x 75mm 
0.55mm with sprung ends and 2 hand grips.

1+ ea $20.00 $23.00

10+ ea $18.00 $20.70

805-8071 Galv Tek Screw to suit entry discs. 10g x 20mm ea  $0.50  $0.58 

950-0054
TECHNOSET ENTRANCE WITH LANDING 
BOARD FOR Q8. Ideal for wooden Nuc Boxes. Includes 
a mini queen excluder. Slides into a slot.

1+ ea  $4.00  $4.60 

50+ ea  $3.40  $3.91 

750-0588 Galvanised entrance disc for Nucleus hives. 
125mm diameter.

1+ ea  $2.00  $2.30 

40+ ea  $1.80  $2.07 

100+ ea  $1.50  $1.73 

750-0587 Stainless entrance disc for Nucleus hives. 
68mm diameter.

1+ ea  $2.40  $2.76 

40+ ea  $2.00  $2.30 

100+ ea  $1.70  $1.96 

790-0126

750-0588

805-8072

950-0054

750-0587

New Queen Mating Nucleus Beehives  
Beequip 4-Way Nuc.
•	 4 hives with five 3/4 depth frames & wax coated plastic foundation.
•	 4 Tank Feeders with ladders and 2 removable divider boards.
•	 4 Hive Mats with high insulation properties

•	 4 closeable & mouse proof entries with landing board. Multicoloured
•	 Space for pollen supplements and has 4 floor vents.
•	 Box can be fitted to a standard size beehive to draw out the frames.

805-8100



30

Price List October 2023

Queen Rearing

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Technosetbee Q8
950-0051

TECHNOSET Q8 QUEEN MATING NUCLEUS 
with latches and trifold Frames
415mm high, 15.4kg.

1+ ea  $386.00  $443.90 

12+ ea  $360.00  $414.00 

950-0151
TECHNOSET Q8 QUEEN MATING NUCLEUS 
with latches and 24 wooden wired frames
415mm high, 15.4kg.

1+ ea  $386.00  $443.90 

12+ ea  $360.00  $414.00 

900-0105.1 Manuka Special Beeswax Foundation. Cut up 
to suit one Q8 frame or 3 wooden Q8 frames 1+ ea  $3.10  $3.57 

950-0051.8 To wire up Trifold frame and fit wax 
foundation. (Excl wax) Per frame 1+ ea  $8.00  $9.20 

950-0051.3 PLASTIC FOUNDATION. Pre-cut to suit eight 
Q8 TRI-FOLD FRAMES.

1+ ea  $42.00  $48.30 
12+ ea  $38.00  $43.70 

950-0251
TECHNOSET Q8 QUEEN MATING NUCLEUS 
with latches and 24 wooden frames - Unwired
415mm high, 15.4kg.

1+ ea  $386.00  $443.90 

12+ ea  $360.00  $414.00 

801-0520 ASSEMBLED WOODEN FRAME FOR Q8
To suit plastic foundation below

1+ ea  $2.60  $2.99 
96+ ea  $2.20  $2.53 

901-0108.24 PLASTIC FOUNDATION. Pre-cut to suit 24 Q8 
wooden unwired frames. Unwaxed

1+ ea  $19.20  $22.08 
12+ ea  $16.00  $18.40 

801-0620 ASSEMBLED WOODEN FRAME FOR Q8
Wired and Assembled

1+ ea  $2.80  $3.22 
96+ ea  $2.40  $2.76 

801-0620.1 ASSEMBLED WOODEN FRAME FOR Q8
Wired, Assembled and MS Foundation fitted

1+ ea  $4.00  $4.60
96+ ea  $3.60  $4.14

Q8 Accessories
950-0051C To modify Q8 to take Communal Super below. 1+ ea  $15.00 $17.25

950-0051.1 TECHNOSET TRI-FOLD FRAME for Q8 QUEEN 
MATING NUCLEUS

1 + ea  $14.00  $16.10 
40+ ea  $12.50  $14.38 

950-0051.2 TECHNOSET SMALL TOP FEEDER for Q8.   
0.38 litre syrup capacity

1 + ea  $13.00  $14.95 
32+ ea  $11.00  $12.65 

950-0051.Q Stainless Steel queen excluder designed to 
slot into Q8 entry.

1+ ea  $2.60  $2.99 
100+ ea  $2.00  $2.30 

950-0051.6 Queen Excluder to suit pollen pattie 
compartment in TOP FEEDER for Q8.

1+ ea  $1.40  $1.61 
32+ ea  $1.30  $1.50 

950-0051.10
Q8 Spacer Rim assembly. To suit adding 
community super below Q8 - 21mm thick. Wax dipped 
wooden rim. 2 stainless screws included.

1+ ea  $40.00  $46.00 

12+ ea  $38.00  $43.70 

Queen Rearing Accessories 
950-0053 TECHNOSET QUEEN CAGE - RH.

1+ ea  $1.40  $1.61 
100+ ea  $1.20  $1.38 

950-0055 TECHNOSET FRAME WITH 3 ROTATING CELL 
BARS & 60 QUEEN CELLS

1+ ea  $42.00  $48.30 
12+ ea  $39.00  $44.85 

950-0057 TECHNOSET QUEEN CELL CUPS - 7.8mm.  
Per bag of 60. White or black available.

1+ ea  $10.80  $12.42 
10+ ea  $9.60  $11.04 

950-
0057RJ

TECHNOSET QUEEN CELL CUPS for ROYAL 
JELLY - 9.5mm.  Per bag of 60

1+ ea  $10.80  $12.42 
10+ ea  $9.60  $11.04 

950-0051.2

950-0051.3

950-0051.1

950-0051

950-0053

950-0051.6

950-0051.10

950-0057RJ

950-0055

950-0057

The Technosetbee Q8 
Mated Queens made easy

Rear 8 queens under one roof! 

Find out more online - www.bqp.nz/Q8

950-0051.Q



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 31

Price List October 2023

Queen Rearing Continued

750-0420

750-0430

750-0410

750-0416

750-0435

750-0434

750-0400

750-0407

750-0401

950-0165

840-0040

840-0050

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

801-0055 Wooden Queen Cell Frame. Full depth with 
slots for cell bars

1+ ea  $7.00  $8.05 

 20+ ea  $6.40  $7.36 

970-0008 Cell bar holder. Aluminum. 1+ ea  $9.00 $10.35

970-0010 Buzzco Lugged Queen Cell Cups. To suit 
aluminium cell bar holder.

1+ ea  $0.20 $0.23

1000+ ea  $0.17 $0.20

970-0010.1 Buzzco Lugged Queen Cell Cups. Dipped in 
beeswax

1+ ea  $0.25 $0.29

1000+ ea  $0.22 $0.25

750-0433 Roller Queen Cage. Open one end.
1+ ea  $1.00 $1.15

100+ ea  $0.80 $0.92
750-0407 Mount Block for Roller Cage. Brown 1+ ea  $0.50  $0.58 

750-0400 Plastic grafting tool with larvae release 
mechanism.

1+ ea  $3.00  $3.45 
10+ ea  $2.40  $2.76 

750-0401 Metal grafting tool. 1+ ea  $6.00  $6.90 

840-0050 Queen Dial. Makes it easy to sort queen cell hatch 
dates etc. Has lots of info. 1+ ea  $26.00  $29.90

950-0165

Technoset Queen Cell Builder Hive.  
Has vented floor and roof, full depth box, 7 frame top 
feeder, 3 frame top feeder, 3 frame excluder, divider 
board & latch kits. No frames.

1+ ea $204.00 $234.60

12+ ea $186.00 $213.90

840-0040

Cloake Board with slide out galv tray.  
Front and rear entrances can be closed.
Made from Polypropylene and galvanised steel. Won't 
corrode or rot. Stainless steel excluder.

1+ ea  $78.00  $89.70 

12+ ea  $74.00  $85.10 

750-0405 Royal jelly collector pen
1+ ea  $2.00  $2.30 

10+ ea  $1.60  $1.84 

750-0410 Queen catcher. Plastic with 3.3mm slots.
1+ ea  $3.00  $3.45 
6+ ea  $2.40  $2.76 

750-0435 Queen marking cage. Presses into side of the 
brood frame.

1+ ea  $2.20  $2.53 

6+ ea  $2.00  $2.30 
750-0434 One handed Queen marker tool. 1+ ea   $12.00    $13.80

750-0416 Queen catcher. Stainless steel. Allows nurse 
bee access.

1+ ea  $6.00  $6.90 
6+ ea  $5.40  $6.21 

750-0420 Queen marking pens. White, Yellow, Red, 
Green, & Blue. Per each.

1+ ea  $8.40  $9.66 
6+ ea  $7.60  $8.74 

750-0420S Queen marking pen set. 1 of each colour. 
White, Yellow, Red, Green, & Blue. 1+ ea   $38.00    $43.70  

750-0430 Queen marker tool.
1+ ea  $5.00  $5.75 
6+ ea  $4.40  $5.06 

Incubators
840-0060 Mini Portable for 28 queen cells. With 12v 

lighter lead and 230v transformer lead. $430.00 $494.50

840-0061
Mini Plus Portable. As above but with 12-volt 
battery fitted for full portability.
320mm diameter x 325mm high

$570.00 $655.50

840-0062
Maxi Portable for 116 queen cells. With 12v 
lighter lead and 230v transformer lead. 
430mm x 260mm x 290mm high.

$990.00 $1,138.50

840-0063 Extra foam layer for Maxi Portable incubator. 
To double its capacity to 232 queen cells. $49.00 $56.35

840-0064 Maxi Plus Portable. As above but with 12-volt 
battery fitted for full portability. $1,168.00 $1,343.20

840-0065
Maxi Pro 230 volt with full electronic 
temperature and humidity control for 192 
queen cells.

$1,680.00 $1,932.00

970-0010.1

970-0008

750-0433

801-0055

Suggested 
Setup

840-0065

840-0062

840-0061



32

Price List October 2023

Protective Clothing
Large range of bee suits packed full of features.

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST
701-13FW Children Bee Suit - White with brass zip. Sizes S to XL  $74.00  $85.10 

701-22FW Smock Bee Jacket - White with no zip. Sizes XS to 8XL  $98.00  $112.70

701-21FW Standard Bee Jacket - White with brass zip. Sizes XS to 8XL  $98.00  $112.70

701-23FW Standard Bee Suit - White with brass zip. Sizes XS to 8XL  $125.00 $143.75

701-29FW Ripstop Bee Suit - White with brass zip. Sizes XS to 7XL
Comfy lightweight beesuit with tough anti-rip fabric  $138.00  $158.70  

701-41FW Foam Mesh Bee Jacket.  
White with brass zip. Super light & cool. Sizes XS to 8XL  $98.00  $112.70   

701-43FW Foam Mesh Bee Suit.  
White with brass zip. Super light & cool. Sizes XS to 8XL  $138.00    $158.70  

701-43FG

Foam Mesh Bee Suit.  
Dark Green with brass zip. Super light & cool. Sizes XS to 6XL
Doesn’t attract the bees at night time and doesn’t show all the little 
propolis marks!

  $138.00    $158.70  

701-51FW Three Layer Ventilated Bee Jacket 
White with brass zip. Sizes XS to 8XL  $138.00  $158.70 

701-53FW Three Layer Ventilated Bee Suit 
White with brass zip. Sizes XS to 8XL  $168.00  $193.20 

To have Round Veil fitted to Suit or Jacket  
instead of Folding Veil.  $5.00  $5.75 

701-31W Beekeepers Overalls - White. Sizes XS to 8XL  $69.00  $79.35 

700-7000 Economy Beekeeping Jacket.  
Size S - 3XL. Has one front zip for veil.  $20.00  $23.00 

701-61W Bee Trousers - White. Sizes XS to 7XL  $48.00  $55.20 

•	 Folding visors have full sun protection 
at top and heavy duty visor mesh.

•	 Coat hook loop at back of veil.
•	 Made with top quality brass YKK zips.
•	 Large side zips to access pockets 

underneath the suit
•	 No collar and open neck design to 

keep cool.
•	 Folding veil sits firm on suit and doesn't 

blow around in the wind.

•	 Folding veil allow easy head movement 
and gives good clearance to nose!

•	 Veil can be easily unzipped & flipped 
over head when driving.

•	 30cm zip at base of legs to allow easy 
removal over boots.

•	 Extra layer over knee. Some styles 
have padding as well.

•	 Designed by beekeepers in NZ. Made 
in Pakistan under license.

Side Zips to access 
internal trousers

Padded Knees for 
extra comfort

Dedicated hive 
tool pocket

Thumb straps to stop 
sleeves riding up

 Veils made to hold
Multifunction torch - See Pg39

701-13FW

701-23FW 701-53FW

701-43FW 701-43FG701-21FW701-51FW701-41FW

NEW!

701-22FW



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 33

Price List October 2023

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Beekeeping Gloves
701-87 Non-Ventilated Leather Bee Gloves 

Long. 1mm thick leather. Sizes XS to 3XL  $28.00  $32.20 

701-81 Ventilated Leather Bee Gloves 
Long. 1mm thick leather. Sizes XS to 3XL  $34.00  $39.10 

701-82 Heavy Duty Ventilated Leather Bee Gloves  
 Long. 1.3mm thick leather. Sizes XS to 3XL  $40.00  $46.00 

701-80 Short Gauntlet Leather Bee Gloves. Sizes XS to 3XL $25.00 $28.75

701-84 Short Leather Bee Gloves. Sizes XS to 3XL  $18.00  $20.70 

701-85 Short Leather Bee Gloves. Children sizes S to XL  $16.00  $18.40 

701-89 General Purpose Leather Gloves - Great for dipping boxes. Sizes XS 
to 3XL. Has soft inner lining for added comfort.  $12.00  $13.80 

Nitrile Gloves
701-02 Half Coat Nitrile Gloves - Great for using with Acid Treatments.  

Sizes S to 2XL $11.00 $12.65

701-03 Full Coat Nitrile Gloves - Great for using with Acid Treatments.  
Sizes M to 2XL $15.30 $17.60

701-01 Endurance Nitrile Gloves - Great for general beekeeping work.  
Breathable. Sizes S to 2XL $13.00 $14.95

Call Us for Bulk Pricing on any gloves!

Veils
701-91W Folding Bee Veil with draw string. White  $34.00  $39.10 

701-97W Folding Bee Veil  with short mesh Singlet. Elastic hems. White  $46.00  $52.90 

701-92W Round Bee Veil / Hat with draw string. White.  $34.00  $39.10 

701-93W Shoulder Bee Veil. Round Hat with elastic straps. White.  $34.00  $39.10 

701-98W Shoulder Bee Veil with folding hood and elastic straps.  $34.00  $39.10 

701-95W Folding Bee Veil with brass Zip. White. For suits and jackets.  $34.00  $39.10 

701-953 Folding Bee Veil with brass YKK Zip to suit three layer mesh suits.  $34.00  $39.10 

700-95W Folding Bee Veil with brass YKK Zip. White. For suits and jackets  $34.00  $39.10 

700-96W Round Bee Veil with brass YKK Zip. White. For suits and jackets.  $34.00  $39.10 

700-953 Folding Bee Veil with Zip to suit old model three layer mesh suits.  $34.00  $39.10 

700-96W Round Bee Veil with Zip. White. For old model suits and jackets.  $34.00  $39.10 

Safety Footwear
705-10-

(size)

White Safety Gumboots with safety toe. Sizes 
3 - 14. Top quality & made in NZ.
Can be cut to 180mm high for using in hot weather.

1+ $62.00 $71.30

5+ $58.00 $66.70

701-92W 701-91W701-93W701-97W

Protective Clothing
Continued

701-80701-84

705-10-SIZE

701.03

701-89

701-02

701-01

701-82

701-87

NEW



34

Price List October 2023

Code Description
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

750-0605 Double layer honey filter.  
Stainless steel. To suit 20L pails. Adjustable support bracket. $34.00 $39.10

750-0600 50kg Honey Tank with Double Layer Filter fitted.  
Stainless Steel. $140.00 $161.00

750-0601 100kg Honey Tank with Double Layer Filter fitted.  
Stainless Steel. $198.00 $227.70

750-0610 Uncapping fork.  $10.00 $11.50

750-0608 Spiked uncapping tool with wooden handle. 75mm wide. $15.00 $17.25

750-0640 2-Frame Manual Honey Extractor. Plastic Drum.  
With honey gate and top cover. Tangential. $200.00 $230.00

750-0633 2-Frame Manual Honey Extractor. Metal Drum.  
With honey gate and top cover. Tangential. $320.00 $368.00

750-0632 2-Frame Manual Honey Extractor. Clear Drum.  
With honey gate and top cover. Tangential. $480.00 $552.00

750-0635 4-Frame Manual Honey Extractor.  
S/S 304 grade. With honey gate, top covers, and leg kit. Tangential. $420.00 $483.00

750-0636
4-Frame Electric Honey Extractor. 
S/S 304 grade. With honey gate, top covers, and leg kit. 240v with  
speed controller. Tangential.

$690.00 $793.50

750-0637 4-Frame Manual Honey Extractor with reversible baskets. S/S 
304 grade. With honey gate, top covers, and leg kit. $640.00 $736.00

750-0638
4-Frame Electric Honey Extractor with reversible baskets. 
S/S 304 grade. With honey gate, top covers, and leg kit. 240v with speed 
controller

$1,400.00 $1,610.00

750-0644 6-Frame Electric Honey Extractor. S/S 304 grade. Radial. 
With honey gate, top covers, and leg kit. 240v with speed controller $1,200.00 $1,380.00

750-0646 6-Frame Electric Honey Extractor. S/S 304 grade. Reversible. 
With honey gate, top covers, and leg kit. 240v with speed controller $2,150.00 $2,472.50

750-0616 Honey Pricker Roller. Plastic. For thixotropic honeys. 90mm Roller.  $16.00  $18.40 

750-0620 Honey Gate. Nylon. 47.5mm diameter thread. 39mm outlet.  $8.00  $9.20 

750-0621 Honey Gate. Nylon. 44mm diameter thread. 34mm outlet.  
To suit S/S tanks.  $8.00  $9.20 

750-0622 Precision Honey Gate. 47mm diameter Thread.  
Large handle to control flow. 1 3/4 inch BSP Thread.  $22.00  $25.30 

750-0625 Honey Gate. Stainless steel. 44mm diameter thread. 38mm outlet.  $44.00  $50.60 

750-0651 50kg Honey Tank with nylon honey gate. 304 grade stainless steel. 
38 litre size.  $108.00  $124.20 

750-0656 200kg Honey Tank with nylon honey gate. 304 grade stainless steel. 
154 litre size.  $220.00  $253.00 

750-0659 100kg Heated Honey Tank. 304 Grade Stainless
Thermostat controlled. 230v. 70 litre size.  $880.00  $1,012.00 

750-0657 Spare 2KW element to suit 70L tank
Replacement element - Threaded insert $102.00 $117.30

750-0611 Manual Uncapping Knife - with 285mm blade & wooden handle.  $12.00  $13.80 

750-0612 Electric Uncapping Knife - has adjustable thermostat regulator. 230v  $84.00  $96.60 

750-0613 Electric Uncapping Knife. 12 volt, 5 amp, with alligator battery clips  $58.00  $66.70 

870-0400

Economy Extraction Pack 
30kg Polypail with lid, 30kg Polypail with lid and Honey gate fitted, 1 x 
Uncapping fork, 1 x Manual uncapping knife, 1 x Stainless steel honey 
strainer, 10 x 500g Polyjars.

 $98.00  $112.70 

870-0410

Small Extraction Package 
2 Frame Extractor, 2 Layer stainless steel strainer, Electric Uncapping Knife 
240v, Uncapping Fork, 50Kg Stainless Steel Honey Drum, Plastic Honey 
pricker / roller for thixotropic honeys.

 $435.00  $500.25 

870-0411 As above but with 4 frame S/S extractor (750-0635) $630.00 $724.50

Extraction & Honey Processing
750-0605

750-0610

750-0640

750-0635

750-0637

750-0644

750-0636

750-0625

750-0620

750-0616

750-0613750-0612

750-0611

750-0656

750-0651

750-0608

750-0600

750-0601

750-0633

750-0622

750-0659

870-0410870-0400



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 35

Price List October 2023

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

870-0301
500g Square Clear Polyjar with black lid. 400ml 1+ ea $1.40 $1.61

175 per carton. Price per each if ordered in carton lots 175+ ea $1.20 $1.38

870-0305
1kg Square Clear Polyjar with black lid. 750ml 1+ ea $2.50 $2.88

80 per carton. Price per each if ordered in carton lots 80+ ea $2.30 $2.65

870-0307 6KG Honey Pail with lid. 4 litre capacity.
1+ ea $5.00 $5.75

10+ ea $4.50 $5.18

870-0304 15KG Honey Pail with lid. 10 litre capacity.
1+ ea $9.60 $11.04

10+ ea $7.60 $8.74

870-0302 30KG Honey Pail with lid. 20 litre capacity.
180 on a pallet.

1+ ea $13.50 $15.53

30+ ea $12.00 $13.80

870-0303 30KG Honey Pail with lid with Nylon Honey  
Gate fitted.

1+ ea $25.00 $28.75

30+ ea $21.00 $24.15

870-0306 Lid with honey gate and vent valve to suit 30kg pails $22.00 $25.30

870-0333 Pail Opener $6.80 $7.82

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

870-0600
Wooden Section - flat packed ready to fold  
into shape.  
108mm square x 45mm wide. 168 per carton

1+ ea $2.00 $2.30

168+ ea $1.90 $2.19

1008+ ea $1.80 $2.07

870-0610
3 Section Frame - Kitset  
45mm wide with side sheet
21 per carton

1+ ea $8.50 $9.78

21+ ea $7.00 $8.05

105+ ea $6.00 $6.90

870-0620
4 Section Frame - Kitset 
45mm wide with side sheet
21 per carton

1+ ea $8.50 $9.78

21+ ea $7.00 $8.05

105+ ea $6.00 $6.90

870-0605 Gussetted Clear Cellophane bags to suit sections
110 x 55 x 265mm. Pack of 50. 1+ ea $15.00 $17.25

870-0615 Ply side sheet. 4mm thick. 1+ ea $2.20 $2.53

900-0128 Thin Super Beeswax Foundation:  100W x 105H 1+ ea $0.25 $0.29

870-0630
3 Section Frame Package. Package includes:
1 half depth box & 7 frames all assembled, 
21 sections and 21 sheets of foundation to suit 

1+ ea $130.00 $149.50

870-0640
4 Section Frame Package.  Package includes:
1 half depth box & 7 frames all assembled, 
28 sections and 28 sheets of foundation to suit 

1+ ea $145.00 $166.75

Polyjars & Pails

870-0305

870-0303

870-0306

870-0302

870-0301

870-0333

Code Description
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

920-0954 Drum Base Heater with adjustable digital control. 0-120°C, 900W, 230v. 
To suit 210 litre drum, 550mm diameter. Quality 304 grade stainless steel. $1,920.00 $2,208.00

920-0952 Drum Heater Jacket with electronic thermo-couple controller. 0 to 90 
degrees C. 1990mm x 800mm. 1200 watt. 230v to suit 210 litre drum. $1,950.00 $2,242.50

920-0953 As above but with Insulated Lid $2,180.00 $2,507.00

920-0960 IBC Heater Jacket with electronic thermo-couple controller. 0 to 90 
degrees C. 4400 x 1000mm. 2000w. 230v” $4,040.00 $4,646.00

920-0961 Insulated Lid for IBC Jacket Heater $590.00 $678.50

920-0962 Waterproof Cover for IBC Jacket Heater - Heavy Duty PVC $766.00 $880.90

920-0951 Flexible Silicon Drum Heater sleeve with pre-set thermostat. Options 
are 32, 42 or 52 degrees C. 900W, 230v  To suit 210 litre drum. $980.00 $1,127.00

920-0946 As above but to suit 60 litre Drum. 440W. $680.00 $782.00

920-0941 As above but to suit 20 litre Drum. 200W. $590.00 $678.50

920-0955 Insulated Drum Jacket with lid for 210 litre drum. $650.00 $747.50

920-0951, 920-0946, 
920-0941

920-0955

870-0600

870-0610

870-0620

Drum Heaters
920-0954

920-0952 920-0953

Comb Honey Products.
Wooden Section Style - Made in NZ

870-0605 870-0630

870-0640



36

Price List October 2023

950-0023.2

Comb Honey Products
Code Description

Quantity 
(per 25kg)

 Retail  
Excl GST

Retail  
Incl GST

Frames

870-0140

Full Depth Comb Honey Frame  to take 12 
Small Rectangle Honey Boxes. 240mm high 
plus clips.  38mm wide. To allow for a bee space 
under the frame, a 950-0028 excluder or a 950-0049 
Top Entry Board should be used. See page 9.

1+ ea  $8.80  $10.12 
40+ ea  $8.00  $9.20 

320+ ea  $7.20  $8.28 

870-0150
Full Depth Comb Honey Frame  
to take 6 Large Rectangle Honey Boxes. 
230mm high plus clips.  39mm wide.

1+ ea  $8.80  $10.12 
40+ ea  $8.00  $9.20 

320+ ea  $7.20  $8.28 

870-0240

Full Depth Comb Honey Frame to take 16 
Heart Shape Honey Boxes. 8 onch side. 
The frame is fitted with draw wires inch section to 
enables easy container removal.

1+ ea  $10.60 $12.19
30+ ea  $9.00 $10.35

360 ea  $8.00 $9.20

950-0023

Full Depth Frame for Cut Comb Honey.  
36mm end bars.  
Requires 2x sheets of wax foundation. 203mm x 195mm 
They slide in through groove in top bar.

1+ ea  $7.00  $8.05

90+ ea  $6.20  $7.13

950-0023.2 Cut Comb frame 950-0023  
fitted with thin super wax foundation. ea  $9.00  $10.35

870-0290 Comb honey cutter. Stainless steel. 100mm x 100mm ea  $18.00  $20.70 

870-0291 Comb honey cutter wheel. Stainless steel. ea  $15.00  $17.25 

870-0280 Comb honey display stand. Stainless steel. Takes a full 
depth frame ea  $28.00  $32.20 

Containers
870-0141

Small Rectangle Containers with base and lid. 
105mm x 73mm x 45mm. Holds 250g of honey. 
Thin Super wax foundation is required. See below.

1+ ea  $1.50  $1.73 
150+ ea  $1.30  $1.50 

3000+ ea  $1.20  $1.38 

870-0151
Large Rectangle Containers with base and lid. 
141mm x 99mm x 43mm. Holds 450g of honey.  
Thin Super wax foundation is required. See below.

1+ ea  $1.90  $2.19 
100+ ea  $1.70  $1.96 

1500+ ea  $1.50  $1.73 

870-0241

Heart Shape Containers with lids 112mm x 
108mm x 23mm. Holds 130g of Honey.  
A bees wax coating is required in the hexagonal 
embossed base.

1+ ea  $1.60 $1.84
200+ ea  $1.30 $1.50

3000+ ea  $1.15 $1.32

870-0300 Cut Comb container.110mm x 110mm x 40mm. 
White with clear lid. Per each. 1+ ea $1.40  $1.61 

870-0300C Cut Comb container. 110mm x 110mm x 40mm. 
Per carton of 245.

Carton 
of 245 ea  $269.50  $309.93 

870-0296 Cut Comb container.75mm x 75mm x 35mm. 
White with clear lid.  Per each. 1+ ea  $1.00  $1.15 

870-0296C Cut Comb container.75mm x 75mm x 35mm.  
Per carton of 305.

Carton 
of 305 ea  $274.50  $315.68 

750-0685 Food grade packing tape. 
66m roll x 12mm wide. 12 rolls per bag.

1+ ea  $4.20 $4.83
12+ ea  $3.50 $4.03

Beeswax Foundation 
900-0127 Thin Super Beeswax Foundation - Pre-cut for 

small rectangle containers.  96mm x 64mm per piece  $0.21  $0.24 

900-0126 Thin Super Beeswax Foundation - Pre-cut for 
large rectangle containers.  132mm x 89mm per piece  $0.38  $0.44 

900-0122 Thin Super Beeswax Foundation: Pre-cut for 
950-0023 frames - 203mm x 195mm per piece  $0.90  $1.04

900-0120 Thin Super Beeswax Foundation: 422mm x 
212mm per sheet  $1.50  $1.73 

Comb honey frame packages
870-0143

Rectangle Comb Honey Single Frame package  
This package includes: 1 x Frame to hold containers,  
12 x Containers and lids, 14 x Pieces of wax cut to suit

$25.00 $28.75

870-0144
Rectangle Comb Honey Full Depth Super Package  
This package includes: 7 x Frames to hold the containers,  
84 x Containers and lids, 90 x Pieces of wax cut to suit

$160.00 $184.00

870-0243
Heart Shape Comb Honey Single Frame Package 
This package includes: 1 x Frame to hold containers, 16 x Containers and 
lids - (containers will need wax brushing on them), 4 x Spacer Screws

$32.00 $36.80

870-0244
Heart Shape Comb Honey Full Depth Super Package  
This package includes: 7 x Frames to hold the containers, 112 x Containers 
and lids - (containers will need wax brushing on them), 28 x spacer screws

$200.00 $230.00

870-0140 870-0150

870-0240

870-0300

870-0141

870-0151

870-0241

870-0296

870-0290870-0280

870-0243 870-0244

870-0144870-0143

870-0291



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 37

Price List October 2023

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Plastic Foundation. Standard Grade

901-0111 ¾ depth plastic foundation. Black. 425mm 
x 156mm

 1+ ea  $1.80  $2.07 

100+ ea  $1.50  $1.73 

1000+ ea  $1.30  $1.50 

901-0111WC Sheets as above 100% coated with approx 
40g of beeswax. Extra $0.75 +GST per sheet.

Acorn Plastic Foundation. Top Quality from USA

902-0101
Full depth black plastic foundation.  425mm 
x 213mm. With removable bottom corners. 
100 Sheets per carton

 1+ ea  $2.10  $2.42 

100+ ea  $1.90  $2.19 

1000+ ea  $1.75  $2.01 

901-0101WC Sheets as above 100% coated with approx 
40g of beeswax. Extra $0.75 +GST per sheet.

Beeswax Foundation All standard sheets are 422mm wide.

Jumbo
900-0130 Heavy Brood 266 per sheet. Approx 9 sheets per kg. ea  $3.70 $4.26

900-0130C Heavy Brood 266 per 15kg Carton. Approx 135 sheets. ea  $420.00 $483.00

Full Depth
900-0101 Medium Brood Full Depth 212 per sheet. ea $2.00 $2.30

900-0101C Medium Brood Full Depth 212 per 16kg carton.  
Approx 224 sheets ea $420.00 $483.00

900-0103 Heavy Brood Full Depth 212 per sheet.  
(216 sheets / 18kg) ea $2.30 $2.65

900-0105 Manuka Special Full Depth 212 per sheet. ea $2.80 $3.22

900-0105C Manuka Special Full Depth 212 per 20 kg carton.  
Approx 200 sheets ea $470.00 $540.50

3/4 Depth
900-0111 Medium Brood 3/4 Depth 157 per sheet. ea $1.80 $2.07

900-0111C Medium Brood 3/4 Depth 157 per 16kg 
carton. Approx 288 sheets

ea $470.00 $540.50

900-0113 Heavy Brood 3/4 Depth 157 per sheet. ea $2.00 $2.30

900-0115 Manuka Special 3/4 Depth 157 per sheet. ea $2.50 $2.88

900-0115C Manuka Special 3/4 Depth 157 per 20kg carton.  
Approx 240 sheets ea $510.00 $586.50

Thin Super for Comb Honey
900-0120 Full Depth 212 per sheet. ea  $1.80 $2.07

900-0120C Full Depth 212 per 17kg carton. Approx 357 sheets ea  $550.00 $632.50

900-0122
For Technosetbee No.2 Cut Comb Honey 
Frame. Requires 2 pieces per frame. 202mm x 
196mm.

ea  $0.60 $0.69

900-0123 3/4 Depth 157 per sheet. ea  $1.70 $1.96

900-0124 3/4 Depth 145 per sheet. ea  $1.40 $1.61

900-0125 For Ideal 1/2 Depth 113 per sheet. ea  $1.30 $1.50

Raw Beeswax Blocks

900-0000
Pure NZ Beeswax - Per 1kg
Pure refined wax to near 100% purity.  
Processed without harmful chemicals

1+ ea  $16.00  $18.40 

10+ ea  $15.00  $17.25 

50+ ea  $14.00  $16.10 

Wax Processing
750-0661 Wax melting pot - 1.5L  $50.00  $57.50

750-0662 Wax melting pot - 2.5L  $60.00  $69.00 

750-0670 Wax press. Stainless steel.  $330.00  $379.50

750-0659 70L Heated Drum. Thermostat controlled. 
230v. 304 Grade Stainless Steel.  $880.00  $1,012.00 

750-0657 Spare 2KW element to suit 70L tank
Replacement element - Threaded insert $102.00 $117.30

Comb Foundation

900-0101

901-0101

901-0111

900-0000

750-0662

750-0670

750-0659



38

Price List October 2023

Code Description Quantity
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST
950-0024 Technoset carry handles - Pair 1+ ea  $38.00  $43.70 

950-1033 TECHNOSET WATER FEEDER with 1.4m hose, 
adapter & NZ quick connector kit 1+ ea $105.00 $120.75

950-0048 TECHNOSET BEE BRUSH
1 + ea  $8.80  $10.12 

10+ ea  $8.00  $9.20 

750-0270 Bee Brush. Horse hair bristle and plastic 
handle.

1+ ea  $5.80  $6.67 

6+ ea  $5.00  $5.75 

750-0305 Smoker. Stainless Steel 8cm diameter and 
22cm high. Compact.

1+ ea  $28.00  $32.20 

4+ ea  $25.00  $28.75

750-0300 Smoker. Stainless Steel 10cm diameter and 
25cm high. Compact.

1+ ea  $34.00  $39.10 

4+ ea  $31.00  $35.65 

750-0301 Smoker. Stainless Steel 10cm diameter and 
28cm high

1+ ea  $34.00  $39.10 

4+ ea  $32.00  $36.80 

750-0310 Smoker. Stainless Steel 10cm diameter and 
31cm high

1+ ea  $38.00  $43.70 

4+ ea  $35.00  $40.25 

750-0323 Beeco Smoker. Stainless Steel 10cm diameter 
and 28cm high

1+ ea  $52.00  $59.80 

4+ ea  $48.00  $55.20 

750-0325 Beeco Smoker. Stainless Steel 10cm diameter 
and 32cm high

1+ ea  $58.00  $66.70 

4+ ea  $54.00  $62.10 

750-0307 DADANT BEEHIVE SMOKER - Made in USA.
4 x 7 Stainless Steel Smoker with Shield.

1+ ea $118.00 $135.70

750-0329 Beeco Smoker Bellows. 
1+ ea  $13.00  $14.95 

4+ ea  $11.00  $12.65 

750-0390 Smoker Bellows. Leather. Fits most commonly 
used Smokers.

1+ ea  $10.00  $11.50 

4+ ea  $9.00  $10.35 

750-0391 Smoker Bellows. PVC. Fits most commonvly 
used Smokers.

1+ ea  $8.40  $9.66 

4+ ea  $7.00  $8.05 

750-0380 Hessian Sack - 48 x 79cm.
Excellent smoker fuel.

1+ ea $3.50  $4.03 

20+ ea $3.00  $3.45 

100+ ea $2.40  $2.76 

750-0207 JERO HIVE TOOL. Kelly type. Made in Europe. 1+ ea  $29.00  $33.35

750-0200 Hive tool. Stainless steel Kelly type. 260mm 
long, 2.8mm thick

1+ ea  $9.00  $10.35 

6+ ea  $8.00  $9.20 

750-0202 Hive tool.  Stainless steel Kelly type. 240mm 
long, 2.5mm thick.

1+ ea  $8.00  $9.20 

6+ ea  $7.00  $8.05 

750-0203 Hive tool.  Stainless steel Kelly type. 228mm 
long, 2.4mm thick.

1+ ea  $8.00  $9.20 

6+ ea  $7.00  $8.05 

750-0210 Hive tool.  Stainless steel, 157mm long. Flat 
and very compact.

1+ ea  $5.00  $5.75 

6+ ea  $4.00  $4.60 

750-0211 Hive tool.  Stainless steel Maxant type.  
270mm long. 

1+ ea  $8.00  $9.20 

6+ ea  $7.00  $8.05 

750-0212 Hive tool.  Stainless steel flat style. 285mm 
long and 3.8mm thick. 

1+ ea  $8.00  $9.20 

6+ ea  $7.00  $8.05 

750-0215 Multifunction Hive tool. “Jack the Ripper” 
type. Stainless steel 260mm long. LH Hook

1+ ea  $12.00  $13.80 

6+ ea  $11.00  $12.65 

750-0215.1 As above but with RH Hook.   

750-0217 Multifunction Hive tool. Wooden handle type. 
Stainless steel 267mm long.  

1+ ea  $12.00  $13.80 

6+ ea  $11.00  $12.65 

750-0216 Long Hive tool. Stainless steel 388mm long. 1+ ea  $15.00  $17.25 

750-0250 Frame grip. Zinc plated. Suits wood and 
plastic frames.           

1+ ea  $13.00  $14.95 

6+ ea  $12.00  $13.80 

750-0260 Frame holder. Stainless Steel. 1+ ea  $16.00  $18.40 

750-0262 Bee Frame Stand. Stainless steel 1+ ea  $16.00  $18.40 

750-0265 Frame Spacer Tool. 9 frame version 1+ ea  $8.00  $9.20 

750-0590 Hive number set.  Plastic 27mm high 1+ ea  $2.00  $2.30 

Tools & Accessories

750-0300

950-1033

950-0024

750-0301

950-0048

750-0307

750-0202

750-0212

750-0210

750-0260

750-0211

750-0207

750-0250

750-0215

750-0270

750-0590

750-0262

750-0265

750-0216750-0217

750-0380

750-0323



03 528 9404info@beequip.nzwww.beequip.nz 39

Price List October 2023

Code Description
 Retail  

Excl GST
Retail  

Incl GST

Beehive Workshop Tools & Frame Wire
750-0101 Frame groove cleaner tool.               $6.00  $6.90 

750-0102 Frame groove cleaner tool. Stainless.              $4.00   $4.60  

750-0105 Wire mesh Queen Excluder cleaning tool.  $6.00  $6.90 

750-0025 Stainless steel frame wire 0.55mm diameter. 250g.  $8.00  $9.20 

750-0100 Stainless steel frame wire 0.55mm diameter. 1kg roll.  $24.00  $27.60 

750-0060 Stainless steel frame wire 0.55mm diameter. 6kg roll.  $80.00  $92.00 

750-0109 Frame wire tensioner                                                      $6.00  $6.90 

750-0108 Frame wire tensioner. Stainless Steel  $10.00   $11.50

750-0110 230v Embedder $80.00 $92.00

Swarm Catching
750-0700 Swarm catcher with 4.4m aluminium telescopic pole & pull cord  $100.00  $115.00 

750-0744 4.4m aluminium telescopic pole  $45.00  $51.75 

750-0720 Swarm Catcher Bag assembly. (No cord or pole)  $60.00  $69.00 

750-0710 Swarm Lure - 25g Block  $10.00  $11.50 

NEW Box Cracker Tool
850-0090 Box Cracker™ 

Adjustable to suit 6 different setups - Made from high strength steel $130.00 $149.50

850-0095
Escape Tool
Allows you to slide in an escape board without removing honey 
supers

$70.00 $80.50

850-0090C Box Cracker and Escape Combo $170.00 $195.50

Branders. Made in USA. Excellent theft deterrent 

740-0100 Electric Handheld Model with slotted brass head. 240v, 400w 
(No characters)  $860.00  $989.00 

740-0200 Electric Drill Press (DP) Model with slotted brass head. 240v, 
400w (No characters)  $960.00  $1,104.00 

740-0900 Beequip Brander Press to suit electric DP model. Adjustable 
height to 330mm.  $480.00  $552.00 

740-0901
Beequip Brander Press to suit the electric DP model. Adjustable 
height to 520mm. Can brand assembled bee boxes. Bench is 
800mm x 400mm.

 $490.00  $563.50 

740-0300
LPG Model with slotted brass head. Excellent portability for 
branding outside. 2 handles for ease of use and accuracy. 3m 
hose with POL fitting. (No characters)

 $960.00  $1,104.00 

740-0310 Slotted Brass Head only. (Like on LPG model)  $460.00  $529.00 

740-0500 20mm brass characters. Recommended for the electric branders.  $40.00  $46.00 

740-0600 27mm Bronze characters. Recommended for the LPG brander.  $35.00  $40.25 

740-0320 Customised logo to suit LPG Brander  $400.00  $460.00 

740-0240 Element to suit electric branders. 400 watt  $300.00  $345.00 

Electric branders have full certification to NZ and AUS Electrical Safety Standards.

Head Torches. Have a Red light for beekeeping work!
745-0103 Standard 3w Head Torch.  

100 Lumens. 3 AAA batteries included.  $12.00  $13.80 

745-0205 Rechargeable 5w Head Torch with USB charge cord.  
160 Lumens, "Glow in the dark" button,  1200mAh Polymer lithium battery  $24.00  $27.60 

745-0305
Rechargeable Multifunction Torch with flood & red light. 
Made to suit new beequip veils. Contains 2 lights - one flood and one long 
distance. Magnet end, head strap, hook and usb charge port.

 $35.00  $40.25 

745-0306 Torch Straps - Pair. Bungy ties to secure multifunction torch above to built-in 
loops on our latest Beequip Suits.  $3.00  $3.45 

Tools & Accessories
Continued

740-0300.

750-0700

740-0900

745-0205

745-0103

740-0200

740-0100

745-0305745-0306

750-0101 750-0105

750-0109

750-0100750-0102

850-0090

850-0095



Index

PH 03 528 9404 E info@beequip.nz F 03 528 94077 
Showroom located at 62a Main Road Lower Moutere, Motueka

Order Online at www.beequip.nz

2-in-1 Beehives� 28 
Acorn Plastic Foundation� 37 
Anti-Ant Feet� 7 
Apiguard� 6
Apistan� 6
Apivar� 6
Bases� 14
Bayvarol� 6
Bee Escapes� 11
Beehive Packages� 2,9 
Bee Venom Collector� 8
Beesuits� 32
Beeswax and heater pots� 37
Beginner Packages� 26
Books� 19
Boots� 33
Bottom Board� 14
Box and Frame Packages - Russian Pine� 26
Box and Frame Packages - Technoset� 2 
Box Cracker� 39
Branding Equipment� 39
Brood Boxes/Supers - NZ Pine� 22-23
Brood Boxes/Supers - Russian Pine� 24-25
Brood Boxes/Supers - Technoset� 22
Brushes� 38
Cappings Scratcher� 34
Cardboard Strips� 4
Children Bee Suits� 32
Comb Foundation� 37
Comb Honey - Containers� 35-36
Comb Honey - Square Cutter� 36
Comb Honey - Foundation� 36
Comb Honey - Frames� 35-36
Comb Honey - Frame Holder� 36
Cloake Board� 31
Cut Comb Boxes� 36
Divider Boards� 27-29
Drip Tray Pallets� 7
Drone Frame� 15
Drum Heaters� 35
Drum Lids� 7
Emlock Strappers� 11
Entrance Guards� 18
Excluders� 12
Extractors� 34 
Feedbee� 9
Feeder Rims� 13
Feeder valve� 20
Feeders� 12-13
Floors� 14
Foundation - Plastic� 37
Foundation - Wax� 37
Frame Cleaners� 39
Frame Grip� 38
Frame Holder� 38
Frames - Kitset NZ Pine� 17
Frames - Plastic� 15
Frames - Russian Pine - Assembled and Wired� 15-16
Frames - Russian Pine - Wired & Wax fitted� 17 
Frame Saver� 16
Frame wire� 39
Gloves� 33
Glycerine� 4
Gumboots� 33
Hats/Hoods� 33
Head Torch� 39
HiveManager� 23
Hivemaster� 7,14
Hive Lift Handles� 38
Hive Mats� 18
Hive Strap� 11
Hive Tools� 38 
Honda Pump� 21
Honey Extracting Equipment� 34-35

Honey Extractors� 34
Honey Filters/Strainers� 34
Honey Gate� 34
Honey Prickers� 34
Honey Processing Equipment� 34-35
Honey Tanks� 34
Incubators � 31 
InstantVap Vaporizer� 3
Jackets� 32
Jiffy Hand Truck� 7 
Kitset Frames� 17
Latch Kits� 11
LED Head Torches� 39
Microcrystalline Wax� 23
Mineral Oil� 6
Mouse Guards� 18
Nitrile Gloves� 33
Nuc Boxes and Accessories� 27-30
Nuc Entrances� 29
Nuc Packages� 27 
Observation Hives� 10
Oxalic Acid� 4
Pail Opener� 35
Paraffin Wax� 23
Plastic Frames� 15
Plastic Foundation� 37 
Pollen Patties� 9
Pollen Traps� 13
Polyjars and Polypails� 35
Pricker� 34
Propolis Collectors� 13
Q8 Accessories� 30
Q8 Queen Mating Nuc� 30
Q8 Tri-Fold Frames� 30
Queen Cages� 30
Queen Catchers� 31
Queen Cell Cups� 31
Queen Cell Frames� 31
Queen Excluders� 12
Queen Grafting Tools� 31
Queen Marker Tools� 31
Queen Marking Pens� 31
Queen Mating Nuc� 27-31
Queen Rearing� 27-31
Ready to go hives� 2,9,26 
Refill Packages� 5 
RobberGards� 8
Rooves - Galvanised Steel� 19
Rooves - Technoset� 20
Screws� 24
Smokers� 38
SpyHives� 10
Stainless Steel Mesh� 24
Sugar� 20
Sugar Syrup Tanks� 20-21
Supers� 22-26
Swarm Catcher� 39 
Swarm Lure� 39
Top Entrance� 12
Top Feeders� 12-13 
Torch� 39
Uncapping Tools� 34
Vaporizer� 3,6
Varroa Control� 4-6
Varroa Inspection Tray� 6 
Venom Collector� 8
Wally Winder� 7
Wasp Traps & Lure� 7
Water Feeder� 38
Wax Dipping - Microcrystalline� 23
Wax Foundation� 37
Wire � 39
Wire Tensioner� 39
Wooden Comb Honey Sections� 35


